" Transaction Payment Grogs Indlwdugl " " . — " " _—
Body Name Body iSupplier Invoice Transaction Directorate Organisational Unit Cost Centre  iCost Centre Description Detail Code :Detail Code Description
Number Date
Amount (£) Amount (£)
Council 37UB Ltd V871153 01/08/20 3,637.22 522.44 : Place And w G60001 A100004
37UB Ltd V871153 01/08/20 529.93 W G60001 A100004
37UB Ltd V871153 01/08/20 529.93 : Pla W G60001 A100004
37UB Ltd V871153 01/08/20 ,637. 573.19 : Place And W G60001 A100004
37UB Ltd V871153 01/08/20 3,637.22 423.68 :Place And W 560001 A100004
37UB Ltd V87115 01/08/20 3,637.22 225.92 : Place And Wi G60001 A100004
37UB Ltd V87115 01/08/20 3,637.22 225.92 : Place And W 560001 A100004
37UB d District Council V87125 01/08/20 9,870.00 9,870.00 :Place And Environmental Services N43000 A200 neral
37UB homas, V87126 01/08/20 1,003.38 836.15 : Housing A t Strategic Housing 552000 A200004
37UB V871256 01/08/20 718.84 599.03 : Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G63000 A200004
37UB V871267 01/08/20 538.56, 448.80 : Service Director Environment Housing Revenue 563000 A200004
37UB V871113 01/08/20 1,241.42 1,034.52 : Place And Communities G90000 A200004
37UB V871157 01/08/20 972.00 810.00 : Deputy Chil e Officer L45000 A200004
37UB_:Fresh Start Recruitment V87137 01/08/20 1,681.34 1,401.12 : Place And Environmental Services N17000 A200004 ta
37UB tart Recruitment V87130 01/08/20 544.00 453.33 :Place And Environmental Services N43000 A200004 ta
37UB tart Recruitment V87067 01/08/20 6,626.22 5,521.85 : Service Director Environment Environmental M: nce N80045 A200004 ta
Ashfield District Council 37UB_:Hays V871067 01/08/20 601.62 501.35 : Service Director Environment Environmental Maintenance N80045 A200004 ta
ict Council  :37UB_:S.P.G. Construction Ltd V871262 01/08/20 564.00 470.00 :Housing And Assets D35100005 B001001
t Council_ :37UB_iAttenborough Doors Ltd V871305 01/08/20 556.80 464.00 k S D35830001 B001003
Ashfield District Council  :37UB_:Water Plus Limited V871316 01/08/20 586.63 483.86 :Place And Environmental Services D19000 Allotments General B40,
37UB_iWater Plus Limited V871317 01/08/20 514.87 429.06 : Place And Environmental Services D19000 Allotments General B40
rict Council  :37UB V871264 01/08/2019 502.57 400.00 :Place An Transport T35002 Vehicle Parts C011
Ashfield District Council 37UB V871264 01/08/2019 502.57 5.96 :Place And Transport 135002 Vehicle Parts Co11
rict Council  :37UB V871264 01/08/2019 502.57 6.89 : Place An: Transport T35002 Vehicle Parts C011
t Council 37UB V871264 01/08/2019 502.57 5.96 :Place And Transport T35002 Vehicle Parts Co11
Ashfield District Council  :37UB V87137 01/08/2019 731.1 106.81 : Place An Transport T35002 Vehicle Parts C011
rict Council  :37UB V87137 01/08/2019 731.1 20.39 : Place And Transport T35002 Vehicle Parts Co11
rict Council  :37UB V87137 01/08/2019 731.1 45.00 : Place An: Transport T35002 Vehicle Parts C011
Ashfield District Council  :37UB V87137 01/08/2019 731.1 421.80 :Place And Transport 135002 Vehicle Parts Co11
rict Council  :37UB V87137 01/08/2019 731. 1532 : Place An: Transport T35002 Vehicle Parts C011
t Council 37UB V8713 01/08/2019:- 889.20 741.00 :Place And Transport T35002 Vehicle Parts Co11
Ashfield District Council  :37UB V8713 01/08/2019 1,012.66 819.00 : Place An Transport T35002 Vehicle Parts C011
37UB V8713 01/08/2019 1,012.66 2.88 : Place And Transport T35002 Vehicle Parts Co11
rict Council  :37UB V8713 01/08/2019 1,012.66 22,00 : Place An: Transport T35002 Vehicle Parts C011
Ashfield District Council  :37UB V8722 01/08/2019 1,476.53 1,230.44 : Place And Transport 135002 Vehicle Parts Co11
rict Council  :37UB V872215 01/08/2019 1,274.46 1,062.05 : Place An T35002 Vehicle Parts C011
t Council 37UB V872234 01/08/2019 504.53 420.44 : Place And Transport T35002 Vehicle Parts Co11
Ashfield District Council  :37UB V871274 01/08/2019 607.00 607.00 : Place An Transport G91005 Contract Hire Waste Management €060
37UB V871279 01/08/2019 670.00 670.00 :Place And Transport 591005 Contract Hire W C060
37UB V871281 01/08/2019 670.00 670.00 : Pla Transport 591005 Contract Hire €060
37UB V871273 01/08/2019: 195,007.20 162,506.00 : Capital Env Vehicle Replacements 500010001 New Year Vel D001001 hase
37U8B V871280 01/08/2019: 195,007.20 162,506.00 : Capital Envi 500010001 D001001
37U8B V871282 01/08/2019: 195,007.20 162,506.00 : Capital Envi 00010001 D001001
37UB V871283 01/08/2019 12,600.00 10,500.00 : Place And 502002 D001001
37UB V871261 01/08/2019 6,000.00 5,000.00 :Service Di L47000 D001001
37UB V871389 01/08/2019 1,907.96 679.99 N45001 D001001
37UB V871389 01/08/2019 1,907.96, 509.99 N45001 D001001
37UB V871389 01/08/2019 1,907.96 399.99 Transport N45001 D001001
37UB_iTechnology Solutions Ltd V871296 01/08/2019 1,040.40 867.00 Environme N80000 D001001
37UB_:Certas Energy UK Ltd t/a Pace Fuelcare :V871134 01/08/2019: . 23,415.60 19,513.00 ount Codes Stock Acco T35001 D001004.
37UB y UK Ltd t/a Pace Fuelcare :V871135 01/08/2019 588.53 560.50 Account Codes Stock Account T35001 D001004.
37UB_:Mines Rescue Service Ltd V871292 01/08/2019 1,584.00 1,320.00 Service Director Environment Highways N05000 D002004 Eguipment Maintenance
37UB V871128 01/08/2019 1,160.56 1,160.56 : Legal & Governance A06000 ration of Electors D101 i
37UB iR V871270 01/08/2019:  14,641.88 198.23 & Governance B41000 ices General D200004. Expenses
37UB_:iRedacted V871270 01/08/2019:  14,641.88 12,000.00 : Assistant CEQ Governance Sundry Debtors Total Account T07067 D200004 Legal Expenses
37UB iN is Limited V871294 01/08/2019 1,319.31 1,319.31 : Capital Economy. €00199 D200008 Pay
37UB_iTen Four Communications & Security Soli V871295 01/08/2019 1,000.00 1,000.00 : Capital Economy. C00199 D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB_:Stryker UK Ltd V871397 01/08/2019 780.00 650.00 : Service Director Economy D16000 D200008 Payments to Contractors External
37UB well & Son (Electricians) Ltd V871163 01/08/2019 4,998.08 4.998.08 : Capital Expenditure Housing Revenue I ral Fund G00002001 D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB_:PB Property Developments V871381 01/08/2019 750.00 750.00 : Capital Expenditure Ho Housing General Fund G00002001 D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB_:iNeil Shacklock Contractors Ltd V871388 01/08/2019 3,139.56 2,990.06 : Capital Expenditure Housing Revenue Housing General Fund G00002002 D200008 Payments to Contractors External
37UB V871100 01/08/2019 2,520.00 2,100.00 G25000 D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB V871251 01/08/2019 2,040.00 1,700.00 N80000 D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB V871139 01/08/2019;  82,534.60 68,778.83 G25000 D200030__iShared Services
37UB V871290 01/08/2019 8,280.00 6,900.00 48000 ure and Community Empow¢D201010 Professional i
37UB :Hays V871126 01/08/2019 2,850.00 2,375.00 Planning, Performance and Improver: 344001 anning & Information  iD201010 Profe:
37UB V871146 01/08/2019: 18,544.91 15,454.09 :Legal & Governance, Electoral Services A06000 Registration of Electors D301001 Postages
37UB V871115 01/08/2019 1,442.44 274.48 & Governance B40006 D301001
37UB V871115 01/08/2019 1,442.44 47.84 i Service Director Environment G53000 e ¢ D301001
37UB V871115 01/08/2019 1,442.44 6.25 : Service Director Environment G69000 Rent Accounting D301001
37UB V871115 01/08/2019 1,442.44 11.49 :Service Director Environment G69000 Rent Accounting D301001
37UB _:DSI Billing Services Ltd V871166 01/08/2019 956.16, 796.80 : Deputy Chi ecutive Officer L45000 Revenues D301001,
37UB_iRoyal Mail V871115 01/08/2019 1,442.44 863.02 : Deputy Chief Executive Officer L45000 D301001
37UB _:Kirona Solutions Limited V871257 01/08/20 50,302.50 41,918.75 : Service Director Environment G55000 D302001
37UB_:Civica UK Ltd V871164 01/08/20 12,300.00 10,250.00 overnance Democratic Services B40003 D302005
37UB_:Our Centre V871145 01/08/20 4,000.00 4,000.00 Corporate Grants C10000 D50000.
37UB i V871312 01/08/20 500.00, 500.00 Envi Corporate Grants €10100 D50000:
37UB V872196 06/08/20 582.98 485.82 rector Envi Housing Revenue G55002 SS Supp Serv Section A200004
37UB V872170 06/08/20 702.00 585.00 rector Envi Housing Revenue G55004 Planned, Cyclical and Estates Mgt :A200004
37UB V871913 06/08/20 1,154.40 962.00 rector Environment Housing Revenue G55004 d, Cyclical and Est: A200004




A 37UB :Draefern Ltd V872142 06/08/20 526.48 438.73 : Service Director Environment Housing Revenue 555006 TS Stores A200004 Agency Sta
37UB_:Ford and Stanley Limited V872139 06/08/20 43.60 703.00 : Service Director Environment H Revenue G57000 DLO Overheads A200004 ta
37UB_:Ford and Stal V872140 06/08/20 43.60 703,00 : Service Director Envi H G57000 D s A200004 ta
37UB_:iFord and Stanley Lim V872141 06/08/20 43.60 703.00 : Service Director Environment H G57000 D s A200004 ta
37UB _:Training World Ltd V871893 06/08/20 4.00 595.00 : Service Director Environment H Revenue G57000 DLO Overheads A20001! Divisional Training
37UB_:Dolphin Mobility Ltd V871743 06/08/20 2,154.00 1,795.00 i Service Director Envi H ue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors Ex
37UB i) Tomlinson Ltd V871408 06/08/2019:- 967.12 - 805.93 :Service Director Environment Hou: Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D20000: Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB_:Orbis Protect Limited V871932 06/08/20 520.2 43357 :Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D20000: Payments to Contractors External
t 37UB_:Orbis Protect Limited V871935 06/08/20 520.2 43357 :Service Director Environment Housing Revenue 57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
field District Council  :37UB_:Orbis Protect Limited V871936 06/08/20 537.4 447.84 :Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D20000: Payments to Contractors Ext
field District Council 37UB_:Orbis Protect Limited V871937 06/08/20 520.2 43357 :Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB_ iParkin Contractors Limited V872017, 06/08/20 33,673.97 1,611.91 :Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D20000: Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB_:Parkin Contractors Limited V872017 06/08/20 33,673.97 452.16 :Service Director Environment Housing Revenue 57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB_iParkin Contractors Limited V872017, 06/08/20 33,673.97 30.41 :Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D20000: Payments to Contractors Ext
t 37UB _:Parkin Contractors Limited V872017 06/08/20 33,673.97 61.76 : Service Director Environment Housing Revenue 57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
field District Council :37UB _:Parkin Contractors Limited V872017 06/08/20 33,673.97 23561 : Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D20000: Payments to Contractors Ext
field District Council 37UB_:Parkin Contractors Limited V872017 06/08/20 33,673.97 37051 :Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB_ :Parkin Contractors Limited V872017, 06/08/20 33,673.97 63.61 :Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D20000: Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB _:Parkin Contractors Limited V872017 06/08/20 33,673.97 846.55 :Service Director Environment Housing Revenue 57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB_ iParkin Contractors Limited V872017, 06/08/20 33,673.97 96.73 : Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D20000: Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB_:Parkin Contractors Limited V872017 06/08/20 33,673.97 681.04 : Service Director Environment Housing Revenue 57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB_iParkin Contractors Limited V872017, 06/08/20 33,673.97 655.59 : Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D20000: Payments to Contractors External
37UB _:Parkin Contractors Limited V872017 06/08/20 33,673.97 615.68 : Service Director Environment Housing Revenue 57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB_:iParkin Contractors Limited V872017, 06/08/20 33,673.97 229.95 : Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D20000: Payments to Contractors Ext
Ashfield District Council 37UB_:Parkin Contractors Limited V872017 06/08/20 33,673.97 116.24 : Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
rict Council  :37UB _:Parkin Contractors Limite V872017 06/08/2019:  33,673.97 1,260.31 : Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D20000: Payments to Contractors Ext
't Council 37UB_iParkin Contractors Limited V872017 06/08/2019:  33,673.97 572.42 i Service Director Environment G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
Ashfield District Council  :37UB_:Parkin Contractors Limite V872017 06/08/2019: . 33,673.97 1,130.17 i Service Director Environment G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D20000: Payments to Contractors External
rict Council 37UB_iParkin Contractors Limited V872017 06/08/2019:  33,673.97 691.35 : Service Director Environment I G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
rict Council  :37UB i Parkin Contractors Limite V872017 06/08/2019: . 33,673.97 88,07 :Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D20000: Payments to Contractors Ext
Ashfield District Council 37UB_:Parkin Contractors Limited V872017 06/08/2019:  33,673.97 321.93 : Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
rict Council  :37UB i Parkin Contractors Limite V872017 06/08/2019: . 33,673.97 321.93 :Service Director Environment G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D20000: Payments to Contractors Ext
't Council 37UB_:Parkin Contractors Limited V872017 06/08/2019:  33,673.97 714.31 :Service Director Environment G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
Ashfield District Council  :37UB_:Parkin Contractors Limite V872017 06/08/2019: . 33,673.97 693.41 :Service Director Environment G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D20000: Payments to Contractors External
rict Council 37UB_iParkin Contractors Limited V872017 06/08/2019:  33,673.97 128.97 : Service Director Environment I G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
rict Council  :37UB i Parkin Contractors Limite V872017 06/08/2019: . 33,673.97 402.34 : Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D20000: Payments to Contractors Ext
Ashfield District Council 37UB_iParkin Contractors Limited V872017 06/08/2019:  33,673.97 54.80 : Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
rict Council  :37UB i Parkin Contractors Limite V872017 06/08/2019: . 33,673.97 32.24 :Service Director Environment G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D20000: Payments to Contractors Ext
't Council 37UB_:Parkin Contractors Limited V872017 06/08/2019:  33,673.97 383.08 : Service Director Environment G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
Ashfield District Council  :37UB_:Parkin Contractors Limite V872017 06/08/2019: . 33,673.97 115.65 : Service Director Environment G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D20000: Payments to Contractors External
ict Council 37UB_:iParkin Contractors Limited V872017 06/08/2019:  33,673.97 571.44 :Service Director Environment I G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
rict Council  :37UB . :Parkin Contractors Limite V872017 06/08/2019: . 33,673.97 595.91 :Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D20000: Payments to Contractors Ext
Ashfield District Council 37UB_iParkin Contractors Limited V872017 06/08/2019:  33,673.97 136.99 : Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
37UB_:Parkin Contractors Limited V872017 06/08/2019: . 33,673.97 76.32 : Service Director Environment G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB_iParkin Contractors Limited V872017 06/08/2019:  33,673.97 57.74 :Service Director Environment G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB_:iParkin Contractors Limited V872017 06/08/2019:  33,673.97 655.60 : Service Director Environment G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
37UB_:Parkin Contractors Limited V872017 06/08/2019:  33,673.97 127.68 : Service Director Environment G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB_iParkin Contractors Limited V872017 06/08/2019: . 33,673.97 148.96 : Service Director Environment G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB_:Parkin Contractors Limited V872017 06/08/2019:  33,673.97 308.18 :Service Director Environment G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB_:Parkin Contractors Limited V872017 06/08/2019;  33,673.97 479.94 :Service Director Environment G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB_iParkin Contractors Limited V872017 06/08/2019:  33,673.97 106.40 : Service Director Environment G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB_:Parkin Contractors Limited V872017 06/08/2019: . 33,673.97 212.80 : Service Director Environment G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB_iParkin Contractors Limited V872017 06/08/2019:  33,673.97 142.69 : Service Director Environment G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB_iParkin Contractors Limited V872017 06/08/2019:  33,673.97 231.13 : Service Director Environment G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB_:Parkin Contractors Limited V872017 06/08/2019:  33,673.97 616.36 : Service Director Environment G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
rict Council  :37UB i Parkin Contractors Limited V872017 06/08/2019:  33,673.97 154.09 : Service Director Environment G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
Council :37UB_:Parkin Contractors Limited V872017 06/08/2019:  33,673.97 231.13 : Service Director Environment G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors Exti
Council 37UB_iParkin Contractors Limited V872017 06/08/2019: . 33,673.97 462.27 : Service Director Environment G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
't Council 37UB_iParkin Contractors Limited V872017 06/08/2019:  33,673.97 128.97 : Service Director Environment G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
Ashfield District Council 37UB_:Parkin Contractors Limited V872017 06/08/2019: . 33,673.97 1,446.22 : Service Director Environment G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
't Council 37UB_iParkin Contractors Limited V872017 06/08/2019:  33,673.97 231.13 : Service Director Environment I G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
rict Council 37UB_:Parkin Contractors Limited V872017 06/08/2019:  33,673.97 212.80 : Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
Ashfield District Council 37UB_:Parkin Contractors Limited V872017 06/08/2019:  33,673.97 230.88 : Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
37UB_:Parkin Contractors Limited V872017 06/08/2019:  33,673.97 314.29 i Service Director Environment G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB_:Parkin Contractors Limited V872017 06/08/2019:  33,673.97 285.72 : Service Director Environment G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB_:Parkin Contractors Limited V872017 06/08/2019:  33,673.97 32.24 : Service Director Environment G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
37UB_iParkin Contractors Limited V872017, 06/08/2019:  33,673.97 32.24 i Service Director Environment I G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
rict Council 37UB_:Parkin Contractors Limited V872017 06/08/2019: 33,673.97 96.73 : Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
Ashfield District Council 37UB_iParkin Contractors Limited V872017 06/08/2019:  33,673.97 365.37 :Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
37UB_:Parkin Contractors Limited V872017 06/08/2019:  33,673.97 401.91 :Service Director Environment G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB_:Parkin Contractors Limited V872017 06/08/2019:  33,673.97 122.31 :Service Director Environment G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB_:Parkin Contractors Limited V872017 06/08/2019:  33,673.97 252.94 :Service Director Environment G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
37UB_:Parkin Contractors Limited V872017, 06/08/2019:  33,673.97 194.86 : Service Director Environment I G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
rict Council 37UB_:Parkin Contractors Limited V872017 06/08/2019:  33,673.97 97.85 : Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
Ashfield District Council 37UB_iParkin Contractors Limited V872017 06/08/2019:  33,673.97 115.48 : Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
37UB_:Parkin Contractors Limited V872017 06/08/2019;:  33,673.97 931.53 : Service Director Environment G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB_iParkin Contractors Limited V872017 06/08/2019:  33,673.97 460.90 : Service Director Environment G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB_:Parkin Contractors Limited V872017 06/08/2019:  33,673.97 109.59 : Service Director Environment G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
37UB_:Parkin Contractors Limited V872017, 06/08/2019:  33,673.97 553.08 :Service Director Environment I R ue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB_:Parkin Contractors Limited V872017 06/08/20 33,673.97 218.50 : Service Director Environment Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D20000: Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB_ iParkin Contractors Limited V872017, 06/08/20 33,673.97 70.45 :Service Director Environment Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D20000: Payments to Contractors E
37UB_:Parkin Contractors Limited V872017 06/08/20 33,673.97 567.53 : Service Director Envi Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D20000: Payments to Contractors
37UB_ iParkin Contractors Limited V872017, 06/08/20 33,673.97 101.76 :Service Director Envi G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D20000: Payments to Contractors E
37UB_:Parkin Contractors Limited V872017 06/08/20 33,673.97 347.37 :Service Director Envi G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D20000: Payments to Contractors E
37UB_ iParkin Contractors Limited V872017, 06/08/20 33,673.97 172.63 : Service Director Environment G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D20000: Payments to Contractors E




A 37UB _:Parkin Contractors Limited V872017 06/08/20 33,673.97 1,672.00 : Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D20000: Payments to Contractors
37uB_:City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V872177 06/08/20 963.63 280.53 : Service Director Environment tock Account 135026 tock Receipts Control Account D20000: Payments to Contractors
37UB_iCity Plumbing V872177 06/08/20 963.63 275.44 : Service Director Envi tock Account 135026 toc Account D20000: Payments to Contractors
37uB, : City Plumbing V872177 06/08/20 963.63 247.05 : Service Director Environment tock Account 135026 toc Account D20000: Payments to Contractors
37UB :City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V87217 06/08/20 507.70 49.26 i Service Director Environment tock Account 135026 tock Receipts Control Account D20000: Payments to Contractors
37uB, i City Plumb i V87217 06/08/20 507.70, 45.63 i Service Director Envi tock Account T35026 toc Account D20000: Payments to Contractors
37UB _: City Plumbi V87217 06/08/20 507.70 48.99 : Service Director Environment tock Account 135026 toc Account D20000: Payments to Contractors E:
37UB_:iCity Plumbi V87217 06/08/20 507.70, 14.70 :Service Director Environment tock Account T35026 tock Receipts Control Account D20000: Payments to Contractors External

t 37UB_:City Plumbi V87217 06/08/20 507.70, 205.00 : Service Director Environment tock Account 135026 pts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
field District Council  :37UB._:City Plumbi V87217 06/08/20 507.70, 59.50 :Service Director Environment tock Account T35026 Account D20000: Payments to Contractors Ext
field District Council 37UB _:City Plumbi V872182 06/08/20 2,634. 355.05 : Service Director Environment tock Account 135026 Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext

37UB_:City Plumbi V872182 06/08/20 2,634. 60.66 :Service Director Environment tock Account 135026 Account D20000: Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB i City Plumbi V872182 06/08/20 2,634. 175.10 : Service Director Environment tock Account 135026 Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB_iCity Plumbi V872182 06/08/20 2,634. 190.60 : Service Director Environment tock Account 135026 Account D20000: Payments to Contractors Ext

t 37UB _: City Plumbi V872182 06/08/20 2,634. 62.61 : Service Director Environment tock Account 135026 Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
field District Council  :37UB_: City Plumbi V872182 06/08/20 2,634. 43.74 : Service Director Environment tock Account 135026 Account D20000: Payments to Contractors Ext
field District Council 37UB _: City Plumbi V872182 06/08/20 2,634. 140.76 : Service Director Environment tock Account 135026 Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext

37UB_:City Plumbi V872182 06/08/20 2,634. 45.63 :Service Director Environment tock Account 135026 Account D20000: Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB_:City Plumbi V872182 06/08/20 2,634. 49.50 : Service Director Environment tock Account 135026 Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB_:City Plumbi V872182 06/08/20 2,634. 159.80 :Service Director Environment tock Account 135026 pts Control Account D20000: Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB _:City Plumb V872182 06/08/20 2,634, 61.20 : Service Director Environment tock Account T35026 eceipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB_iCity Plumbi V872182 06/08/20 2,634. 294.00 :Service Director Environment tock Account 135026 tock Receipts Control Account D20000: Payments to Contractors External
37UB :City Plumb V872182 06/08/20 2,634, 14.68 : Service Director Environment tock Account T35026 tock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB_:iCity Plumbi V872182 06/08/20 2,634. 146.30 : Service Director Environment tock Account 135026 tock Receipts Control Account D20000: Payments to Contractors Ext
Ashfield District Council 37UB _:City Plumb V872182 06/08/20 2,634, 56.00 : Service Director Environment tock Account 135026 tock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
rict Council  137UB,_ : City Plum V872182 06/08/2019 2,634.1 47.92 :Service Director Environment tock Account T35026 tock Receipts Control Account D20000: Payments to Contractors Ext

t Council_ :37UB i City Plum V872182 06/08/2019 2,634.1 6.50 : Service Director Environment tock Account 135026 tock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext

Ashfield District Council _ :37UB_:City Plum V872182 06/08/2019 2,634.1 26.80 : Service Director Environment tock Account T35026 tock Receipts Control Account D20000: Payments to Contractors External

rict Council  :37UB_ i City Plum V872182 06/08/2019 2,634.1 87.20 :Service Director Environment tock Account 135026 tock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
rict Council  :37UB,_ : City Plum V872182 06/08/2019 2,634.1 21.10 :Service Director Environment tock Account T35026 tock Receipts Control Account D20000: Payments to Contractors Ext

Ashfield District Council  :37UB i City Plum V872182 06/08/2019 2,634.1: 31.20 :Service Director Environment tock Account 135026 tock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External

rict Council  :37UB,_ : City Plum V872182 06/08/2019 2,634.1 118.80 : Service Director Environment tock Account T35026 tock Receipts Control Account D20000: Payments to Contractors Ext

t Council_ :37UB i City Plum V872183 06/08/2019 5,097.2: 41.32 :Service Director Environment tock Account 135026 tock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext

Ashfield District Council _ :37UB_:City Plum V872183 06/08/2019 5.097.2: 504.99 i Service Director Environment tock Account T35026 tock Receipts Control Account D20000: Payments to Contractors External

rict Council  :37UB_: City Plum V872183 06/08/2019 5,097.2: 83.30 :Service Director Environment tock Account 135026 tock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
rict Council  :37UB,_: City Plum V872183 06/08/2019 5.097.2: 1,099.07 : Service Director Environment tock Account T35026 tock Receipts Control Account D20000: Payments to Contractors Ext

Ashfield District Council  :37UB_:City Plum V872183 06/08/2019 5,097.2: 200.94 : Service Director Environment tock Account 135026 tock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External

rict Council  :37UB_ ;i City Plum V872183 06/08/2019 5.097.2: 225.38 : Service Director Environment tock Account T35026 tock Receipts Control Account D20000: Payments to Contractors Ext

't Council 37UB_:City Plum V872183 06/08/2019 5,097.2: 80.50 : Service Director Environment tock Account 135026 Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext

Ashfield District Council _ :37UB_:City Plum V872183 06/08/2019 5.097.2: 250.86 : Service Director Environment tock Account T35026 Account D20000: Payments to Contractors External

ict Council 37UB_:City Plum V872183 06/08/2019 5,097.2: 260.66 : Service Director Environment tock Account 135026 Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
rict Council  :37UB,_ : City Plum V872183 06/08/2019 5.097.2: 517.62 : Service Director Environment tock Account T35026 Account D20000: Payments to Contractors Ext

Ashfield District Council 37UB_iCity Plum V872183 06/08/2019 5,097.2: 518.40 i Service Director Environment tock Account 135026 Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
37UB _:City Plum V872183 06/08/2019 5,097.28 137.96 : Service Director Environment Stock Account 135026 Stoc Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB_iCity Plum V872183 06/08/2019 5,097.28 67.58 :Service Director Environment Stock Account 135026 Stocl Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB _:City Plum V872183 06/08/2019 5,097.28 86.96 : Service Director Environment Stock Account 135026 Stoc Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
37UB_:City Plum V872183 06/08/2019 5,097.28 74.70 : Service Director Environment Stock Account 135026 Stocl Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB_iCity Plum V872183 06/08/2019 5,097.28 40.90 : Service Director Environment Stock Account 135026 Stoc Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB _:City Plum V872183 06/08/2019 5,097.28 56.60 : Service Director Environment Stock Account 135026 Stocl Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB_iCity Plum V872184 06/08/2019 3,806.32 119.82 : Service Director Environment Stock Account 135026 Stoc Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB _iCity Plum V872184 06/08/2019 3,806.32 203.20 : Service Director Environment Stock Account 135026 Stocl Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB_:City Plum V872184 06/08/2019 3,806.32 22.26 : Service Director Environment Stock Account 135026 Stoc Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB_iCity Plum V872184 06/08/2019 3,806.32 216.34 : Service Director Environment Stock Account 135026 Stocl Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB _:City Plum V872184 06/08/2019 3,806.32 96.44 : Service Director Environment Stock Account 135026 Stoc Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB_:City Plum V872184 06/08/2019 3,806.32 148.62 : Service Director Environment Stock Account 135026 Stocl Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext

rict Council  :37UB ' City Plum, V872184 06/08/2019 3,806.32 75.70 :Service Director Environment Stock Account 135026 Stoc Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
Council  :37UB_:City Plum V872184 06/08/2019 3,806.32 83.07 i Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stocl Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Exti
Council 37UB_iCity Plum V872184 06/08/2019 3,806.32 3.00 : Service Director Environment Stock Account 135026 Stoc Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext

't Council 37UB _iCity Plum V872184 06/08/2019 3,806.32 10.30 :Service Director Environment Stock Account 135026 Stocl Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext

Ashfield District Council 37UB_:City Plum V872184 06/08/2019 3,806.32 41.74 : Service Director Environment Stock Account 135026 Stoc Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External

't Council 37UB_iCity Plum V872184 06/08/2019 3,806.32 204.39 :Service Director Environment Stock Account 135026 Stocl Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext

rict Council 37UB_: City Plumbi V872184 06/08/2019 3,806.32 1,947.06 : Service Director Environment Stock Account 135026 Stocl Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext

Ashfield District Council 37UB_:Crown Paints Limited V872138 06/08/2019 758.42 100.00 :Service Director Environment Stock Account 135026 Stocl Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
37UB_:Crown Paints Limited V872138 06/08/2019 758.42 29.13 i Service Director Environment Stock Account 135026 Stoc Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB_:iCrown Paints Limited V872138 06/08/2019 758.42 88.14 :Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stocl Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB_:Crown Paints Limited V872138 06/08/2019 758.42 29.13 i Service Director Environment Stock Account 135026 Stocl Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
37UB_iCrown Paints Limited V872138 06/08/2019 758.42 58.92 i Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stocl Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext

rict Council 37UB_:Crown Paints Limited V872138 06/08/2019 758.42 97.20 : Service Director Environment Stock Account 135026 Stoc Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext

Ashfield District Council 37UB_iCrown Paints Limited V872138 06/08/2019 758.42 229.50 :Service Director Environment Stock Account 135026 Stocl Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
37UB :Jackson Building Centres Ltd V872155 06/08/2019 1,938.02 155.40 : Service Director Environment Stock Account 135026 Stocl Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB ilding Centres Ltd V872155, 06/08/2019 1,938.02 141.07 :Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stocl Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB ng Centres Ltd V872155 06/08/2019 1,938.02 456.20 i Service Director Environment Stock Account 135026 Stoc Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
37UB ng Centres Ltd V872155, 06/08/2019 1,938.02 685.40 : Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stocl Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext

rict Council 37UB ng Centres Ltd V872155, 06/08/2019 1,938.02 119.30 : Service Director Environment Stock Account 135026 Stoc Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext

Ashfield District Council 37UB ng Centres Ltd V872155 06/08/2019 1,938.02 29.05 i Service Director Environment Stock Account 135026 Stocl Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
37UB ng Centres Ltd V872155, 06/08/2019 1,938.02 2860 : Service Director Environment Stock Account 135026 Stoc Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB ng Centres Ltd V872158 06/08/2019 1,278.72 1,065.60 : Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stocl Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB ng Centres Ltd V872161 06/08/2019 816.00 400.00 : Service Director Environment Stock Account 135026 Stoc Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
37UB ng Centres Ltd V872161 06/08/2019 816.00 280.00 : Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stocl Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB V87217 06/08/20 36.10 66.25 : Service Director Environment tock Account 135026 toc Account D20000: Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB V87217 06/08/20 36.10, 62.50 : Service Director Environment tock Account T35026 toc Account D20000: Payments to Contractors E
37UB V87217 06/08/20 36.10 191.90 : Service Director Envi tock Account 135026 toc! Account D20000: Payments to Contractors
37UB oor. V87217 06/08/20 36.10 376.10 : Service Director Envi tock Account T35026 toc Account D20000: Payments to Contractors E
37UB rotective Wear Supplies) Limited :V872190 06/08/20 1,053.20 116.40 : Service Director Envi tock Account 135026 toc Account D20000: Payments to Contractors E:
37UB_iPWS (Protective W V872190 06/08/20 1,053.20 16.80 : Service Director Environment tock Account T35026 toc Account D20000: Payments to Contractors E




A

37UB_:PWS (Protective Wear V. 06/08/20 .053.20 141.50 : Service Director Environment tock Account 135026 Account D20000: Payments to Contractors
37UB :PWS (Protecti \ 06/08/20 053.20 22.10 :Service Director Environment tock Account T35026 Account D20000: Payments to Contractors
37UB_:PWS (Protect Vi 06/08/20 .053.20 74.40 :Service Director Envi tock Account 135026 Account D20000: Payments to Contractors
37UB :PWS (Protecti \ 06/08/20 053.20 131.67 : Service Director Environment tock Account T35026 Account D20000: Payments to Contractors
37UB_:PWS (Protecti V. 06/08/20 .053.20 127.80 : Service Director Environment tock Account 135026 Account D20000: Payments to Contractors
37UB :PWS (Protecti \ 06/08/20 053.20 9.60 :Service Director Envi tock Account T35026 Account D20000: Payments to Contractors
37UB_:PWS (Protecti V. 06/08/20 ,053.20 75.50 : Service Director Environment tock Account 135026 Account D20000: Payments to Contractors E:
37UB :PWS (Protecti Vi 06/08/20 2 161.90 : Service Director Environment tock Account T35026 tock Receipts Control Account D20000: Payments to Contractors External
t 37UB :iSm Vi 06/08/20 2,148.9: 166.00 : Service Director Environment tock Account 135026 pts Control Account. D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
field District Council 37UB_iSm Vi 06/08/20 2,148.9; 122.08 : Service Director Environment tock Account 135026 Account D20000: Payments to Contractors Ext
field District Council 37UB _:iSm Vi 06/08/20 2,148.9; 4.70 :Service Director Environment tock Account 135026 Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB_iSm Vi 06/08/20 2,148.9: 27.18 :Service Director Environment tock Account 135026 Account D20000: Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB _iSm Vi 06/08/20 2,148.9: 85.74 : Service Director Environment tock Account 135026 Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB_iSm Vi 06/08/20 2,148.9; 34.28 :Service Director Environment tock Account 135026 Account D20000: Payments to Contractors Ext
t 37UB _:iSm Vi 06/08/20 2,148.9: 1,161.72 : Service Director Environment tock Account 135026 Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
field District Council 37UB_iSm Vi 06/08/20 2,148.9; 146.20 : Service Director Environment tock Account 135026 Account D20000: Payments to Contractors Ext
field District Council  37UB_:Sm \Y% 06/08/20 2,148.9: 28.92 : Service Director Environment tock Account T35026 Account D200008
37UB iSm \% 06/08/20 2,148.9; 14.00 :Service Director Environment tock Account 135026 Account D20000:
37UB_:Symphony Group. Vi 06/08/20 ,567.92 1,306.60 :Service Director Environment tock Account 135026 Account D200008
37UB_:Draefern Ltd \% 08/08/20 ,071.46 71817 i Place And Communities Transport G90000 A100004
37UB_:Draefern Ltd \% 08/08/20 ,071.46 174.72 : Place And Transport 590000 2 A100004
37UB \% 08/08/20 2,095.20 1,746.00 : Service D Building Control D42000 Building Control General A200004
37UB \% 08/08/20 2,942.76 2,452.30 i Place And Communities Environmental Health G21000 Environmental Contro A200004
37UB e Vi 08/08/20 1,493.10 1,244.25 : Place An: Environmental G21000 Environmental Contro A200004
Ashfield District Council 37UB_:The Oyster Partnership limited N 08/08/20 1,216.00 1,216.00 : Place And Environmental G21000 Environmental Contro A200004
rict Council | :37UB_:Badenoch & Clark \% 08/08/2019 00.00 750.00 : Service Di Housin G58000 Procurement Sectio A200004.
t Council  :37UB_:Draefern Ltd \Y% 08/08/2019 2,964.86 522.44 : Place And G60001 on and A200004
Ashfield District Council  :37UB_:Draefern Ltd \% 08/08/2019 2,964.86 529.93 : Place An G60001 on and A200004,
rict Council  :37UB_:Draefern Ltd \% 08/08/2019 2,964.86 529.93 : Place And G60001 on and A200004
rict Council  :37UB_ i Draefern Ltd \% 08/08/2019 2,964.86 348.48 : Place An G60001 on and A200004,
Ashfield District Council :37UB_:Draefern Ltd \% 08/08/2019 2,964.86 348.48 :Place And G60001 on and A200004
rict Council  :37UB_ :Draefern Ltd \% 08/08/2019 2,964.86 191.44 : Place An G60001 on and M. A200004,
t Council  :37UB_:Draefern Ltd \Y% 08/08/2019 3,086.30 348.48 : Place And G60001 on and A200004
Ashfield District Council  :37UB_:Draefern Ltd \% 08/08/2019 3,086.30 522.44 : Place An G60001 on and A200004,
rict Council :37UB_:Draefern Ltd \Y% 08/08/2019 3,086.30 529.93 : Place And G60001 on and A200004
rict Council  :37UB_ :Draefern Ltd \% 08/08/2019 3,086.30 529.93 : Place An G60001 on and A200004,
Ashfield District Council  :37UB_: Draefern Ltd \% 08/08/2019 3,086.30 435.60 : Place And G60001 on and A200004
rict Council  :37UB_ i Draefern Ltd \% 08/08/2019 3,086.30 20552 : Place An G60001 on and M. A200004,
t Council  :37UB tart Re ent \Y% 08/08/2019 1,479.92 439.93 : Place And G60001 on and A200004
Ashfield District Council  :37UB tart Recruitment \% 08/08/2019 1,479.92 377.77 : Place An G60001 on and A200004,
ict Council  :37UB tart Recruitment \Y% 08/08/2019 1,479.92 148.05 : Place And G60001 on and A200004
rict Council  :37UB tart Recruitment \% 08/08/2019 1,479.92 26752 : Place An G60001 on and A200004,
Ashfield District Council  :37UB tart Recruitment \% 08/08/2019 1,509.16 439.93 : Place And ties G60001 on and A200004
37UB Start Recruitment V874645 08/08/2019 1,509.16 377.77 : Place And G60001 on and M A200004
37UB ent V874645, 08/08/2019 1,509.16 439.93 :Place And 560001 on and A200004
37UB V871385 08/08/2019 599.84 499.87 i Service Director Environment G61000 A200004
37UB V874590 08/08/2019 599.84 499.87 :Service Director Environment G61000 A200004
37UB V874597 08/08/2019 730.80, 609.00 : Service Director Environment G63000 Supported ces A200004.
37UB V872457 08/08/2019 538.56, 448.80 : Service Director Environment G63000 Supported ces A200004
37UB V872458 08/08/2019 815.98 679.98 : Service Director Environment 563000 Supported ces A200004
37UB V874589 08/08/2019 582.84 485.70 i Service Director Environment G63000 Supported ces A200004
37U8B V871130 08/08/2019 603.84 503.20 : Place And Communities G90000 A200004,
37UB V871131 08/08/2019 603.84 503.20 :Place And Transport G90000 A200004
37UB V872276 08/08/2019 900.00 750.00 : Deputy C| Revenues L45000 A200004
37UB V871311 08/08/2019 6,701.28 5,584.40 i Service Di Environmental Maintenance N80045 A200004
rict Council  :37UB V874619 08/08/2019 566.94 472.45 i Housing And Assets D35500001 B001001
Council 37UB V874625 08/08/2019 1,872.00 1,560.00 : Service Director Environment N23000 B003004
Council  :37UB port Services Ltd V872462 08/08/2019 659.21 549.34 : Service Director Environment I N23000 B003004
't Council 37UB_iB & B Tractors V874567 08/08/2019 314.00 :Place And Transport T35002 C011
Ashfield District Council 37UB B & B Tractors V874567 08/08/2019 98.00 : Place And Transport T35002 Cco11
t Council  i37UB iB & B Tractors V874567 08/08/2019 5.00 : Place And Transport T35002 co11
rict Council 37UB _:Danline Internati V874559 08/08/2019 820.00 :Place And Transport 135002 Co11
Ashfield District Council  :37UB V874592 08/08/2019 767.78 : Place And Transport T35002 co11
37UB V874592 08/08/2019 56.31 : Place And Transport 735002 Co11
37UB i V874652 08/08/2019 767.78 : Place And Transport T35002 co11
37UB_:Johnston Sweepers Limited V872424 08/08/2019 29.47 : Place And Transport 135002 co11
37UB_iJohnston Sweepers Limited V872424 08/08/2019 642.56 : Place And Transport T35002 C011
rict Council 37UB _:Johnston Sweepers Limited V872438 08/08/2019 198.70 i Place And Transport 135002 Co11
Ashfield District Council  :37UB_:Johnston Sweepers Limited V872438 08/08/2019 198.70 : Place And Transport T35002 co11
37UB _:Johnston Sweepers Limited V872438 08/08/2019 198.70 : Place And Transport 135002 Co11
37UB_iPB Auto Electrics V872416 08/08/2019 1,074.97 i Place And Transport T35002 C011
37UB :PB Auto Electrics, V874550 08/08/2019 575.00 :Place And Transport 135002 Co11
37UB_:PB Auto Electrics V874610 08/08/2019 575.00 : Place And Transport T35002 Cco11
rict Council 37UB_:Scarab Sweepers Ltd V872445 08/08/2019 520.00 : Place And Transport 135002 co11
Ashfield District Council  :37UB_:Scarab Sweepers Ltd V872445 08/08/2019 72.55 i Place And Transport T35002 co11
37UB_:Scara s Ltd V872445 08/08/2019 63.77 : Place And Transport 735002 Co11
37UB_iSherwood Trucl an Ltd V872423 08/08/2019 315.00 :Place And Transport T35002 C011
37UB _:Sherwood Truck & Van Ltd V872423 08/08/2019 120.63 : Place And Transport 135002 Co11
37UB_iSherwood Truck & Van Ltd V872423 08/08/2019 X Transport T35002 Co11
37UB_:Sherwood Truck & Van Ltd V872423 08/08/20 18.80 :Place And ransport T35002 co
37UB_:Terberg Matec U V872405 08/08/20 594.22 : Place And ransport 135002 Co.
37UB V] V872405 08/08/20 26.44 : Place And T35002 Co
37UB V] V872405 08/08/20 T35002 (<)
37UB V] V872406 08/08/20 135002 co
37UB V] V874574 08/08/20 ransport T35002 Co.




37UB_:Terberg Matec UK V874574 08/08/20 764.68 426.99 : Place And ransport T35002 Vehicle Parts C011 Parts
37UB Limited V872460 08/08/20 4,476.00 425.00 : Place And ransport G91000 Contract Hire AHL General €060 Licences
37UB Limited V872460 08/08/20 4,476.00 520.00 : Place And G91002 Contract H €060 L
37UB Limited V872460 08/08/20 4,476.00 3,271.00 : Place And ransport G91005 Contract H €060 Li
37UB Limited V872460 08/08/20 4,476.00 260.00 :Place And ransport G91006 Contract H €060 Li
37UB i V872470 08/08/20 1,146.84 940.80 :Place And G14002 Private Hire D00100. Equi
37UB V872470 08/08/20 1,146.84 14.90 ¢ Place And Environme It G14002 Private Hire D00100. Equipmer
37UB.P'S Marsden (Lawnmower, Serwces) Ltd V872428 08/08/20 720.00 600.00 : Place An N Transport 590000 Garage Workshop D00100! Equipment Purcl
t 37UB. Landmark Trading (Stamford) Ltd V872285 08/08/20 708.00 295.00 :Service Director Environment Env i N80100 D00100. Equipment Purcl
field District Council  :37UB k Trading (Stamford) Ltd V872285 08/08/20 708.00 295.00 : Service Director Environment Environmental M: N80200 Consultative Group D00100, Equipment Purchas
field District Council 37UB V874594 08/08/20 628.20 523.50 : Service Director Environment Environmental N80200 Consultative Group. D001004 Materials Purcha
37UB g Station Ltd V872451 08/08/20 490, 1,242.24 : Balance Sheet Final Account Codes Stock Ac: T35001 D001004,
37UB Ltd V874613 08/08/20 ,150. 3,969.00 A06000 on of Electors D10: tationer
37UB Ltd V8746 08/08/20 50, 2,215.73 A06000 on of Electors D10: ng & Stationery.
! 37UB Ltd V874613 08/08/20 ,150. 607.50 A06000 on_of Electors D10: ng & Stationery.
field District Council  :37UB_:Redacted V874584 08/08/20 2,400.00 2,000.00 B41000 General D200004 Expenses
field District Council  :37UB_:Redacted V8745 08/08/20 2,280.00 250.00 1 841000 General D200004 Expenses
37UB V872306 08/08/20 ,400.80 2,834.00 : Capita 00125001 D20000: Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB V874648 08/08/20 4,390.00 4,390.00 : Capital Expenditure Ho 500002001 DFG grants D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB V874549 08/08/20 ,032.50 7,650.00 : Capital Expenditure Ho 500002002 Warm Homes and Preventative works gr: D20000: Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB V871133 08/08/20 2,166.00 1,805.00 : Place And G22000 Dog Control Service D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB V872303 08/08/20 1,273.20 1,061.00 :Place An: G22000 Dog Control Service D20000: Payments to Contractors External
37UB V871118 08/08/20 500.00 416.67 :Housing A G25000 Homelessness Assistance D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB. Security Plus + Ltd V874650 08/08/20 763.20 636.00 I < N10000 D20000: Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB :Ulyett Landscapes Ltd V87465 08/08/20 7,999.20 6,666.00 : Service Director Environment N80045 D200008 Payments to Contractors External
37UB 3 V87464 08/08/2019 1,513.87 1,261.55 : Service Director Environment G56004 D200033 Decoration Vouchers,
37UB_:iEversheds LLP V87229 08/08/2019 1,080.00 900.00 : Service Director Economy. D40000 D201010
3708’ Planning.and Design Group (UKJ [td V87244 08/08/2019 945.00 787.50 : Service Director Economy D40000 Development Advice and Control D201010
37UB Roval Mail V87460 08/08/2019 2,427.35 2,022.79 : Legal & Governance Electoral Services A06000 Registration of Electors D301001 S
37UB i ments Ltd V87462 08/08/2019 2,134.48 1,778.73 : Service Director Corporate 1T Services 147000 1 T Services D301002 Telephones
37UB oftware Ltd V87227 08/08/2019: 43,185.60 6,000.00 { Place And Communities Waste Services G60001 Waste Collection and Management D302005, Applications Software
37UB oftware Ltd V87227 08/08/2019:  43,185.60 1,260.00 : Place An N45000 D302005 oftware
37UB oftware Ltd V87227 08/08/2019:  43,185.60 28,728.00 : Place And Transport N45000 D302005 oftware
37UB it Union Limited V87458 08/08/2019 525.00 525.00 : Balance Sheet Final Account Codes Sundry Creditors Total Account T06030 D400 Expenses
37UB iR V87457 08/08/2019 2,280.00 1,650.00 overnance, Legal Services B41000 1202004
37UB_:Neopost 999999119279: 08/08/2019 1,000.00 1,000.00_:Service Director Environment Housing Revenue N23000 D301001
37UB_:iSF Recruitment Ltd V87487 12/08/2019 551.04 459.20 : Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G55002 TS.SS Supp Serv Section A200004
37UB V874871 12/08/2019 590.96 492.47 : Service Director Environment G55002 TS.SS Supp Serv Section A200004.
37UB V874856 12/08/2019 694.20 578.50 :Service Director Environment G55004 T A200004
37UB V874894 12/08/2019 1,154.40 962.00 :Service Director Environment G55004 T A200004
37UB V874835 12/08/2019 672.60 560.50 : Service Director Environment G57000 A200004.
37UB V874836 12/08/2019 843.60 703.00 : Service Director Environment G57000 A200004
37UB V874837 12/08/2019 843.60 703.00 : Service Director Environment G57000 DLO Overl A200004
37UB a V874896 12/08/2019 564.00 470.00 :Service Director Environment G55006 TS Stores D003001 Skip Hire
37UB_:AGS Tech Ltd V874788 12/08/2019 553.34 461.12 : Service Director Environment G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
37UB_iAGS Tech Ltd V874789 12/08/2019 596.40 497.00 : Service Director Environment G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
37UB_iAlfred B: Il & Sons (East Midlands) Ltd: V874806 12/08/2019 938.40 782.00 : Service Director Environment G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB imi V874791 12/08/2019 660.00 550.00 : Service Director Environment G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB V874783 12/08/2019 813.55 677.96 : Service Director Environment G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB V874799 12/08/2019 2,588.17 2,156.81 : Service Director Environment G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB_:Parkin Contractors Limited V874777 12/08/2019 624.00 520.00 :Service Director Environment G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB_:T&S Heating V874912 12/08/2019 1,550.62 1,292.18 : Service Director Environment I G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB_iArden Winch & Co Ltd V874822 12/08/2019 655.20 546.00 : Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stoc ipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB_:City P V874808 12/08/2019 2,203.20 14.70 i Service Director Environment Stock Account 135026 Stoc Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB :City P V874808 12/08/2019 2,203.20 205.00 : Service Director Environment Stock Account 135026 Stocl Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
rict Council  :37UB i City P V874808 12/08/2019 2,203.20 213.90 :Service Director Environment Stock Account 135026 Stoc Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
Council 37UB _:City P V874808 12/08/2019 2,203.20 20.70 : Service Director Environment Stock Account 135026 Stocl Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37uB _iCity P V874808 12/08/2019 2,203.20 59.90 : Service Director Environment Stock Account 135026 Stoc Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB :City P! V874808 12/08/2019 2,203.20 11.00 : Service Director Environment Stock Account 135026 Stock Re Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37uB_:City P V874808 12/08/2019 2,203.20 3.80 :Service Director Environment Stock Account 135026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
37UB_iCity P! V874808 12/08/2019 2,203.20 3.90 :Service Director Environment Stock Account 135026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37uB_:City P! V874808 12/08/2019 2,203.20 3.25 :Service Director Environment Stock Account 135026 Stocl Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB_:City P! V874808 12/08/2019 2,203.20 13.40 i Service Director Environment Stock Account 135026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
37uUB_:City P! V874808 12/08/2019 2,203.20 1.05 :Service Director Environment Stock Account 135026 Stoc Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB_:City P V874808 12/08/2019 2,203.20 3.50 :Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stocl Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37uB_:City P! V874808 12/08/2019 2,203.20 594.78 : Service Director Environment Stock Account 135026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
37UB_:City Pl V874808 12/08/2019 2,203.20 637.86 : Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stocl Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37uB_:City P! V874808 12/08/2019 2,203.20 49.26 : Service Director Environment Stock Account 135026 Stocl Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB_iCity P V874862 12/08/2019 6,178.59 31.80 :Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
37uB_:City P! V874862 12/08/2019 6,178.59 56.00 : Service Director Environment Stock Account 135026 Stocl Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB _:City P V874862 12/08/2019 6,178.59 11.80 :Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stocl Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37uB_:City P! b V874862 12/08/2019 6,178.59 3.00 :Service Director Environment Stock Account 135026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
37UB _:City P b V874862 12/08/2019 6,178.59 41.00 :Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stocl Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37uB_:City P! b V874862 12/08/2019 6,178.59 6.00 : Service Director Environment Stock Account 135026 Stocl Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB_iCity P b V874862 12/08/2019 6,178.59 49.80 i Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
37uB_:City P! b V874862 12/08/2019 6,178.59 124.50 : Service Director Environment Stock Account 135026 Stoc Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB_iCity P b V874862 12/08/2019 6,178.59 991.30 : Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stocl Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37uB_:City P! b V874862 12/08/2019 6,178.59 473.40 : Service Director Environment Stock Account 135026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
37UB_:City P b V874862 12/08/2019 6,178.59 344.45 :Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stocl Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37uUB_:City P! b V874862 2/08/20 ,178.5! 634.30 : Service Director Environment tock Account 135026 toc Account D20000: Payments to Contractors Ext
37uB_:City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd % 2/08/20 ,178.5! 55.20 : Service Director Environment tock Account 135026 tock Receipts Control Account D20000: Payments to Contractors E
37UB_:City Plumbing Vi 2/08/20 ,178.5: 190.60 : Service Director Envi tock Account 135026 toc Account D20000: Payments to Contractors
37uB, i City Plumbing % 2/08/20 ,178.5! 171.70 i Service Director Envi tock Account T35026 tocl Account D20000: Payments to Contractors E
37UB_:City Plumbing V87 2/08/20 ,178.5: 39.78 : Service Director Envi tock Account 135026 toc Account D20000: Payments to Contractors E:
37uB, ;i City Plumbing \% 2/08/20 ,178.5! 96.44 : Service Director Environment tock Account T35026 toc| Account D20000: Payments to Contractors E




A 37UB_:City Plumbing Supplies Hold V874862 2/08/20 ,178.5! 99.46 : Service Director Environment tock Account 135026 Account D20000: Payments to Contractors
37uB_:City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V874862 2/08/20 ,178.5! 99.00 :Service Director Environment tock Account 135026 Account D20000: Payments to Contractors
37UB_:iCity Plumbing V874862 2/08/20 ,178.5: 159.80 : Service Director Envi tock Account 135026 Account D20000: Payments to Contractors
37uB, : City Plumbing V874862 2/08/20 ,178.5! 61.20 :Service Director Environment tock Account T35026 Account D20000: Payments to Contractors
37UB :City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V874862 2/08/20 ,178.5! 59.50 i Service Director Environment tock Account 135026 Account D20000: Payments to Contractors
37uB, i City Plumb i V874862 2/08/20 ,178.5! 190.60 : Service Director Envi tock Account T35026 Account D20000: Payments to Contractors
37UB _: City Plumbi V874862 2/08/20 ,178.5! 21.90 : Service Director Environment tock Account 135026 Account D20000: Payments to Contractors E:
37UB_:iCity Plumbi V874862 2/08/20 6,178.5! 22,00 :Service Director Environment tock Account 135026 tock Receipts Control Account D20000: Payments to Contractors External

! 37UB : City Plumbi V874862 2/08/20 6,178.5! 158.40 :Service Director Environment tock Account 135026 pts Control Account. D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
field District Council 37uB,_ i City Plumb V874862 2/08/20 6,178.5! 87.20 :Service Director Environment tock Account 135026 Account D20000: Payments to Contractors Ext
field District Council 37UB _:City Plumbi V874862 2/08/20 6,178.5 21.10 : Service Director Environment tock Account 135026 Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext

37UB_:City Plumbi V874862 2/08/20 6,178.5! 31.20 :Service Director Environment tock Account 135026 Account D20000: Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB i City Plumbi V874862 2/08/20 6,178.5 28.50 : Service Director Environment tock Account 135026 Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB_iCity Plumbi V874862 2/08/20 6,178.5! 334.48 iService Director Environment tock Account 135026 Account D20000: Payments to Contractors Ext

t 37UB _: City Plumbi V874862 2/08/20 6,178.5 314.02 : Service Director Environment tock Account 135026 Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
field District Council 37uB,_ i City Plumb V874862 2/08/20 6,178.5! 112.69 : Service Director Environment tock Account 135026 Account D20000: Payments to Contractors Ext
field District Council 37UB _: City Plumbi V874862 2/08/20 ,178. 26.70 : Service Director Environment tock Account 135026 Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext

37UB_:City Plumbi V874864 2/08/20 ,696. 45.20 :Service Director Environment tock Account 135026 Account D20000: Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB_:City Plumbi V874864 2/08/20 ,696. 11.88 :Service Director Environment tock Account 135026 Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB_:City Plumbi V874864 2/08/20 ,696. 36.42 :Service Director Environment tock Account 135026 Account D20000: Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB _:City Plumbi V874864 2/08/20 ,696. 14.20 : Service Director Environment tock Account 135026 Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB_iCity Plumbi V874864 2/08/20 ,696. 3.19 :Service Director Environment tock Account 135026 tock Receipts Control Account D20000: Payments to Contractors External
37UB : City Plumb V874864 2/08/20 ,696. 10.38 : Service Director Environment tock Account T35026 tock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB_:iCity Plumbi V874864 2/08/20 ,696. 5.70 :Service Director Environment tock Account 135026 tock Receipts Control Account D20000: Payments to Contractors Ext
Ashfield District Council 37UB :City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V874864 2/08/20 .696. 83.37 :Service Director Environment tock Account 135026 tock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
rict Council  137UB._ : City Plumbing V874864 12/08/2019 1,696. 41.74 : Service Director Environment tock Account T35026 tock Receipts Control Account D20000: Payments to Contractors Ext

t Council_ :37UB_:City Plumbing V874864 12/08/2019 1,696. 25.11 i Service Director Environment tock Account 135026 tock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext

Ashfield District Council  :37UB_: City Plumbing V874864 12/08/2019 1,696. 55.20 : Service Director Environment tock Account T35026 tock Receipts Control Account D20000: Payments to Contractors External

rict Council  $37UB_ i City Plumbing V874864 12/08/2019 1,696. 87.48 : Service Director Environment tock Account 135026 tock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
rict Council  :37UB_ i City Plumbing V874864 12/08/2019 1,696. 68.52 : Service Director Environment tock Account T35026 tock Receipts Control Account D20000: Payments to Contractors Ext

Ashfield District Council  37UB_: City Plumbing d V874864 12/08/2019 1,696. 450.76 : Service Director Environment tock Account 135026 tock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External

rict Council  :37UB_: City Plumbing V874864 12/08/2019 1,696. 39.78 : Service Director Environment tock Account T35026 tock Receipts Control Account D20000: Payments to Contractors Ext

t Council_ :37UB_:City Plumbing V874864 12/08/2019 1,696. 24.54 : Service Director Environment tock Account 135026 tock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext

Ashfield District Council  :37UB_: City Plumbing V874864 12/08/2019 1,696. 259.20 i Service Director Environment tock Account T35026 tock Receipts Control Account D20000: Payments to Contractors External

rict Council  :37UB_: City Plumbin| V874864 12/08/2019 1,696. 151.40 i Service Director Environment tock Account 135026 tock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
rict Council  :37UB. :Jackson Buil V874840 12/08/2019 634.1 282.96 : Service Director Environment tock Account T35026 tock Receipts Control Account D20000: Payments to Contractors Ext

Ashfield District Council  :37UB._:Jackson Building Centres Ltd V874840 12/08/2019 634.1; 235.44 : Service Director Environment tock Account T35026 tock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External

rict Council  :37UB_:Jackson Building Centres Ltd V874840 12/08/2019 634. 10.08 :Service Director Environment tock Account T35026 tock Receipts Control Account D20000: Payments to Contractors Ext

't Council 37UB_iPWS (Protective Wea i V87486 12/08/2019 71.66 12.12 : Service Director Environment tock Account 135026 Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext

Ashfield District Council  :37UB_:PWS (Protective Wear \% 6 12/08/2019 71.66, 136.60 : Service Director Environment tock Account T35026 Account D20000: Payments to Contractors External

ict Council 37UB_iPWS (Protecti Vi 6 12/08/2019 71.66 29.30 : Service Director Environment tock Account 135026 Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
rict Council  :37UB_ i PWS (Protect Vi 6 12/08/2019 71.66, 195.84 : Service Director Environment tock Account T35026 Account D20000: Payments to Contractors Ext

Ashfield District Council 37UB_iPWS (Protect Vi 6! 12/08/2019 71.66 130.56 : Service Director Environment tock Account 135026 Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
37UB_:PWS (Protect 12/08/2019 971.66, 116.40 : Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB_iPWS (Protecti 12/08/2019 971.66, 141.50 : Service Director Environment Stock Account 135026 Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB_iPWS (Protect 12/08/2019 971.66, 22.10 :Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
37UB :PWS (Protect 12/08/2019 971.66, 10.90 :Service Director Environment Stock Account 135026 Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB_iPWS (Protect 12/08/2019 971.66, 14.40 :Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB_:Smitl 12/08/2019 650.78 184.10 : Service Director Environment Stock Account 135026 Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB_:iSmitl 12/08/2019 650.78 29.73 :Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB_iSmitl 12/08/2019 650.78 22,67 :Service Director Environment Stock Account 135026 Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB_:Smitl 12/08/2019 650.78 65.38 : Service Director Environment Stock Account 135026 Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB_:iSmitl 12/08/2019 650.78 3.67 :Service Director Environment Stock Account 135026 Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB_:iSmitl 12/08/2019 650.78 10.20 i Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB_:Smitl 12/08/2019 650.78 9.70 :Service Director Environment Stock Account 135026 Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext

rict Council | :37UB Smitl 12/08/2019 650.78 82,92 :Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
Council 37UB_:Smitl 12/08/2019 650.78 9.70 : Service Director Environment Stock Account 135026 Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
Council 37UB_iSmitl 12/08/2019 650.78 33.68 :Service Director Environment Stock Account 135026 Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext

't Council 37UB_iSmitl 12/08/2019 650.78 6.40 : Service Director Environment Stock Account 135026 Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext

Ashfield District Council 37UB_:Smitl 12/08/2019 650.78 5.26 :Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External

't Council 37UB_:iSmitl 12/08/2019 650.78 24.28 i Service Director Environment Stock Account 135026 Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext

rict Council 37UB_:Smitl 12/08/2019 650.78 29.07 : Service Director Environment Stock Account 135026 Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext

Ashfield District Council 37UB_:Smitl 12/08/2019 650.78 8.40 :Service Director Environment Stock Account 135026 Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
37UB_;Smitl 12/08/2019 650.78 17.16 : Service Director Environment Stock Account 135026 Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB_:Smitl 12/08/2019 768.94 318.72 :Service Director Environment Stock Account 135026 Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB_:Smith Bros (Caer Conan) Wholesale Ltd  :V874939 12/08/2019 768.94 322.06 : Service Director Environment Stock Account 135026 Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
37UB_iSymphony Group V874825 12/08/2019 1,567.92 1,306.60 : Service Director Environment Stock Account 135026 Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext

rict Council 37UB :Tapfit 999999122144 : 12/08/2019 800.00, 800.00_:Place And Comn Culture, Leisure and Community Em C22000 Sports Development General D001001,

Ashfield District Council  :37UB._:Draefern Ltd V875083 15/08/2019 698.76, 582.30 i Place And Communities Transport G90000 Garage Workshop A100004
37UB V875892 15/08/2019 609.12 507.60 : Service Di M Building Control D42000 ing Control General A200004
3708 V875149 15/08/2019 1,003.38 836.15  Housing And Assets Strategi i 652000 i eral A200004
37UB V875137 15/08/2019 599.84 499.87 i Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G61000 A200004
37UB V875882 15/08/2019 582.84 485.70 :Service Director Environment Hou: G63000 Supported A200004

rict Council 37UB V875884 15/08/2019 538.56, 448.80 : Service Director Environment Housing Revenue 563000 Supported A200004

Ashfield District Council 37UB V875136 15/08/2019 582.84 485.70 i Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G63000 Supported A200004
37UB V875138 15/08/2019 582.84 485.70 : Service Director Environment t G63000 Supported A200004
37UB V875082 15/08/2019 1,241.42 1,034.52 : Place And Comn Transport G90000 arage Workshop A200004
37UB V874949 15/08/2019 603.84 503.20 : Place And Communities Transport 590000 Garage Workshop A200004
37UB V875894 15/08/2019 576.00 480.00 : Deputy Chil e Officer Revenues L45000
37UB V874608 5/08/20 1,681.34 1,401.12 i Place And Environmental Services N17000
37UB V874607 5/08/20 6,617.06 5,514.22 : Service Director Environment Environmental Maintenance N80045
37UB V874606 5/08/20 601.62 501.35 : Service Director Environment Envi nce NB0045
37UB V875155 5/08/20 73,807.64 3,375.00 : Housi Account Housi Account G23000 Corporate
37UB V875155 5/08/20 73,807.64 622.46 orporate Hum S 343002 Corporate
37UB V875155 5/08/20 73,807.64 3,954.33 Si 1e Account Hou: Account G23000 Divi IT




A 37UB i istrict Counci V875155, 5/08/20 73,807.64 29,090.87 : Service Director Corporate Hum: S 343002 Training A200019 ng
37UB_:Mansfield District Counc V875155 5/08/20 73,807.64 299.00 :Legal & Governance Legal Services B41000 Legal Services Genera A310 vertising
37UB ct Counc V875155 5/08/20 73,807.64 100.00 841000 A310
37UB ct Counc V875155 5/08/20 73,807.64 795.00 Governance B41000 n A310
37UB _:Mansfield District Counci V875155, 5/08/20 73,807.64 598.00 Director Economy. Development Advice and Control D40000 ce and Control A310 tment Ad
37UB ct Counc V875155, 5/08/20 73,807.64 1,795.00 Director Econ vice and Control D40000 ce and Control A310 tment Ad
37UB ct Counci V875155, 5/08/20 73,807.64 1,795.00 Director Economy vice and Control D40000 ce and Control A310 tment Ad
37UB District Counci V875155 5/08/20 73,807.64 399.00 ce Director Economy. Vi Control D40000 Development Advice and Contro A310 Recruitment Ad

t 37UB District Counc V875155 5/08/20 73,807.64 35.00 : Place And Comm G15000 Other Li i A310 Recruitment Ad
field District Council  :37UB District Counc V875155 5/08/20 73,807.64 399.00 : Service Director Corporate G44000 i A310 Recruitment Ad
field District Council  :37UB District Counci V875155 5/08/20 73,807.64 399.00 : Housing And Assets G52000 A310 Recruitment Ad

37UB trict Counci V875155 5/08/20 73,807.64 299.00 :Service Director Environment G55002 A310 Recruitment Ad
37UB ct Counci V875155, 5/08/20 73,807.64 399.00 : Service Director Environment G57000 A310 Recruitment Ad
37UB ct Counc V875155 5/08/20 73,807.64 299.00 :Service Director Environment G57000 A310 Recruitment Ad

t 37UB istrict Counci V875155 5/08/20 73,807.64 36.00 : Service Director Environment G57000 A310 Recruitment Ad
field District Council  :37UB District Counci V875155 5/08/20 73,807.64 299.00 nd Assets G80000 A310 Recruitment Ad
field District Council  :37UB District Counc V875155 5/08/20 73,807.64 399.00 590000 A310 Recruitment Ad

37UB trict Councl V875155 5/08/20 73,807.64 399.00 N41000 A310 Recruitment Ad
37UB ct Counci V875155 5/08/20 73,807.64 399.00 N41000 A310 Recruitment Ad
37UB ct Counc V875155 5/08/20 73,807.64 1,950.00 N44000 A310 Recruitment Ad
37UB i istrict Counci V875155 5/08/20 73,807.64 299.00 : Place And Environmental Services N80000 A310 Recruitment Ad
37UB_:PB Auto Electrics V874654 5/08/20 690.00 575.00 i Place An Transport T35002 Co Parts
37UB_:Terberg Matec U V874956 5/08/20 836.35 40.74 : Place And Transport 135002 Co Parts
37UB_:Ter V874956 5/08/20 836.35 147.93 : Place An Transport T35002 Co Parts
Ashfield District Council  :37UB_:Ter! V874956 5/08/20 836.35 147.93 : Place And Transport T35002 [e) Parts
rict Council  :37UB_:Terl V874956 15/08/2019 36.35 376.32 : Place An T35002 C011 Parts

't Council 37UB _iTerl V874956 15/08/2019 36.35 45.36 : Place And Transport 135002 Co11 Parts

Ashfield District Council_ :37UB_:Ter! V874956 15/08/2019 36.35 14.50 : Place An: Transport T35002 C011 Parts

rict Council  :37UB V874956 15/08/2019 36.35 - 75.82 : Place And Transport T35002 Vehicle Parts Co11 Parts
rict Council  :37UB V874976 15/08/2019: 13,890.03 11,575.01 : Capital El Vehicle Replacements G00010001 S D001001 Equipment Purchase

Ashfield District Council 37UB V874656 15/08/2019 2,621.52 127.80 i Place And Environmental Health G30000 Pest Control General D001004 Materials Purchase

rict Council  :37UB V874656 15/08/2019 2,621.52 121.80 : Place An Environmental h G30000 Pest Control Genera D001004

t Council 37UB V874656 15/08/2019 2,621.52 263.66 : Place And Env I Ith G30000 Pest Control General D001004

Ashfield District Council  :37UB V874656 15/08/2019 2,621.52 148.56 : Place Ani Environmental Health G30000 Pest Control General D001004. Materials Purchase

rict Council  :37UB V874656 15/08/2019 2,621.52 28.08 : Place And Environmental h G30000 Pest Control D001004.
rict Council  :37UB V874656 15/08/2019 2,621.52 11.88 : Place An: Environmental h G30000 Pest Control D001004.

Ashfield District Council  :37UB V874656 15/08/2019 2,621.52 118.44 : Place And Environmental h G30000 Pest Control D001004 Materials Purchase

rict Council  :37UB V874656 15/08/2019 2,621.52 18252 : Place An Environmental h G30000 Pest Control D001004

t Council 37UB V874656 15/08/2019 2,621.52 207.36 i Place And Env I h G30000 Pest Control General D001004

Ashfield District Council  :37UB V874656 15/08/2019 2,621.52 280.26 : Place An Environmental h G30000 Pest Control Genera D001004.

ict Council . 13708 V874656 15/08/2019: " 2,621.52 279.72 : Place And Environment; h G30000 D001004.
rict Council  :37UB V874656 15/08/2019 2,621.52 171.00 : Place An Environmental h G30000 Pest Control D001004.

Ashfield District Council  :37UB V874656 15/08/2019 2,621.52 151.92 : Place And Environmental h G30000 Pest Control D001004 Materials Purchase
37UB V874656 15/08/2019 2,621.52 48.96 : Place And Envi h G30000 P D001004
37UB V874656 15/08/2019 2,621.52 17.84 :Place And Env h G30000 Pest Control D001004
37UB_iKillgerm Chemicals Ltd V874656 15/08/2019 2,621.52 24.80 :Place And Env h G30000 Pest Control Genera D001004 Materials Purchase
37UB V874971 15/08/2019 504.00 140.00 : Service Director Environment Env N80100 Consultative Group D001004
37UB V874971 15/08/2019 504.00 140.00 : Service Director Environment Environmental N80200 Consultative Group D001004.
37UB V874971 15/08/2019 504.00 140.00 : Service Director Environment Environmental N80300 nsultative Group. D001004
37UB gy UK Ltd t/a Pace Fuelcare V874970 15/08/2019 591.08 562.93 : Balance Sheet Final Account Codes Stock Account T35001 D001004
37UB V874981 15/08/2019 2,316.00 1,930.00 Governance i B41000 D200004
37UB Play V875150 15/08/2019 8,471.52 7,059.60 Expenditure Economy €00021 D200008
37UB_:Little things Digital Limited V875864 15/08/2019 973.60 973.60 : Capita €00199 D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB_iHM Revenue & Customs SDLT. V875139 15/08/2019 1,440.00 1,440.00 : Capita 00202 D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB_iAirwave Solutions Ltd V874963 15/08/2019 8,690.76 7,242.30 : Place And Communities C13002 D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext

rict Council  :37UB_:Starbox Community Gym V875134 15/08/2019 500.00 500.00 : Place And ity Emp:C22000 D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
Council 37UB V875146 15/08/2019 1,056.00 880.00 :Place And ity Emy: C22000 D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
Council  37UB V875866 15/08/2019: . 61,152.00 50,960.00 : Place And ity Emy:C24000 D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext

't Council 37UB i M i V874616 15/08/2019 2,280.00 1,900.00 :Place And ] ity Emyi C27300 i D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext

Ashfield District Council _ :37UB_:Allwoods Joinery. V875859 15/08/2019 4,676.00 4,676.00 : Capital Expend Housing General Fund G00002001 DFG grants, D200008 Payments to Contractors External

't Council 37UB_:Cadent Gas Limited V875880 15/08/2019 828.00 690.00 : Capital Expend Housing General Fund G00002001 DFG grants D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext

rict Council  :37UB i Dolphin Mobility Ltd V874965 15/08/2019 1,660.00 1,660.00 : Capital Expendi Housing General Fund 500002001 DFG grants D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext

Ashfield District Council  :37UB._:Neil Shacklock Contractors Ltd V875158 15/08/2019 3,395.00 3,395.00 : Capital Expend Housing General Fund 500002001 DFG grants D200008 Payments to Contractors External
37UB ng Lid V875861 15/08/2019 4,001.30 4,001.30 : Capital Expend 500002001 DFG grants D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB ng Ltd V875867 15/08/2019 3,770.00 3,770.00 : Capital Expendi t ) G00002001 DFG grants D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB :Vaughandale Construction Ltd V875858 15/08/2019:  15,459.00 15,459.00 : Capital Expend Housing General Fund 500002001 DFG grants, D200008 Payments to Contractors External
37UB V875879 15/08/2019 780.00 650.00 : Capital Expend Housing General Fund G00002001 DFG grants D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext

rict Council 37UB :C & M Builders V874955 15/08/2019 2,268.00 1,890.00 : Capital Expendi Housing General Fund G00002002 Warm Homes and Preventative works gr: D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext

Ashfield District Council :37UB_:Neil Shacklock Contractors Ltd V875157 15/08/2019 3,147.96 2,998.06 i Capital Expend Housing General Fund G00002002 Warm Homes and Preventative works gr: D200008 Payments to Contractors External
37UB V875878 15/08/2019: 298,503.42 4,989.22 : Capita Place And G00450001 Central Heating D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB V875878 15/08/2019: 298,503.42 95,130.13 : Capita Place And 500450004 Kitcl hroom/Electrical & Assoc W¢D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB :J Tomlinson Ltd V875878 15/08/2019: 298,503.42 2,904.89 : Capita Place And G00450005 External Doors. D200008 Payments to Contractors External
37UB i) Tomlinson Ltd V875878 15/08/2019: 298,503.42 27,236.96 : Capita Place And G00450006 Roof Coverings and Associated Works _:D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext

rict Council  137UB V875878 15/08/2019: 298,503.42 118,491.65 : Capita Place And 500480001 Non Trad Props and Solid D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext

Ashfield District Council  :37UB V875155 15/08/2019: 173,807.64 31.00 :Place Environmental H G30000 Pest Control General D200008 Payments to Contractors External
37UB V875155 15/08/2019: 173,807.64 30.00 : Housing And Assets Strategi 552000 D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB V875155 15/08/2019: 173,807.64 35.00 : Deputy Ch Cu S L49000 D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB V875155 15/08/2019: 173,807.64 96,309.04 : Service Di Human Resources 343000 D200030 Shared Services
37UB I V875881 15/08/2019 2,028.40 1,690.40 : Place And Environme Ith G21000 D201010 Professi i
37UB _:Inform CPI Ltd V875893 5/08/20 2,940.00 2,450.00 : Deputy Chi Revenue L45000 D20101.
37UB . :Rovyal Mail V871382 5/08/20 ,444.15 562.69 :Legal & Gi Democratic Services B40006 Governance Admil D30100.
37UB V874953 5/08/20 ,409.25 Democratic Services B40006 Gover Admini D30100!
37UB V871382 5/08/20 ,444.15 Env Housi G53000 i P D30100
37UB V874953 5/08/20 ,409.25 Envi H G53000 P D30100!
37UB V874953 5/08/20 ,409.25 Environment H G53000 P D30100




A 37UB _:Royal Mail V874953 5/08/20 ,409.25 5.00 :Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G53000 Lettings. and PS General D30100!
37UB_:Rovyal Mail V871382 5/08/20 ,444.15 17.80 :Service Director Environment H Revenue G69000 Rent Accounting D30100.
37UB V871382 5/08/20 ,444.15 1.25 : Service Director Envi H G69000 Rent Accounting D30100.
37UB V871382 5/08/20 ,444.15 141 Service Director Environment H G69000 Rent Accounting D30100,
37UB V874953 5/08/20 ,409.25 131 Environment Revenue G69000 Rent Accounting D30100.
37UB V871382 5/08/20 ,444.15 592.52 ve Officer L45000 D30100
37UB V874953 5/08/20 ,409.25 703.58 ve Officer L45000 D30100!
37UB_:Vodafone Corporate Ltd V874952 5/08/20 0,898.54 8,999.62 : Service Director Corporate T Services 147000 T Services D30100:
t 37UB _:Vodafone Corporate Ltd V874952 5/08/20 0,898.54 99.00 :Service D T Services L47000 T Servi D30100:
field District Council  :37UB_:Newark Women's Aid V875156 5/08/20 110,446.33 110,446.33 : Place An: Community Protection C13006 Domestic Violence Prevention D50000;
field District Council  37UB V875853 9/08/20 590.96, 492.47 :Service D Housing Revenue G55002 TS.SS Supp Serv Section A200004 Agency Sta
37UB V875803 9/08/20 702.00 585.00 : Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G55004 TS Planned, Cyclical and Est A200004 A ta
37UB V875804 9/08/20 1,154.40 962.00 : Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G55004 T A200004 ta
37UB ted V875845 9/08/20 672.60 560.50 : Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57000 D A200004 ta
t 37UB _:Alfred Bagnall East V875855, 9/08/20 25,819.51 21,516.26 : Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 D| b-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
field District Council :37UB _:Parkin Contractors Limited V875620 9/08/20 3,120.00 2,600.00 :Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 D| b-Contractors D20000: Payments to Contractors Ext
field District Council 37UB_:Parkin Contractors Limited V875856 9/08/20 0,240.86 2,690.46 : Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 D| b-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB_ :Parkin Contractors Limited V875856 9/08/20 0,240.86 3,649.79 :Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 D| b-Contractors D20000: Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB _:Parkin Contractors Limited V875856 9/08/20 0,240.86, 1,419.80 :Service Director Environment Housing Revenue 57002 Dl b-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB_ iParkin Contractors Limited V875856 9/08/20 0,240.86 774.00 :Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 D| b-Contractors D20000: Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB iAKW Medi-Care Limited V875772 9/08/20 1,649.99 1,374.99 :Service Director Environment Account 135026 tock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB_iB & H Plastics Ltd V875806 9/08/20 597.24 497.70 : Service Director Environment Account 135026 tock Receipts Control Account D20000: Payments to Contractors External
37UB _:High Park Industries Ltd V8757 9/08/20 .380.24 766.80 : Service Director Environment Account T35026 tock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB_:High Park Industries Ltd V8757 9/08/20 .380.24 383.40 :Service Director Environment Account T35026 tock Receipts Control Account D20000: Payments to Contractors Ext
Ashfield District Council 37UB_:Neopost 999999126538 19/08/20 ,000.00 1,000.00 :Service Director Environment Housing Revenue N23000 Broo| ice D30100. Postages
rict Council  137UB_ i Matchtech Group PLC V87599 22/08/2019 856.56, 713.80 : Service Director Economy ng Control D42000 Building Control General A200004 ta
t Council  :37UB :The Oyster Partnership limited V876635 22/08/2019 1,365.12 1,137.60 : Service Director Economy Building Control D42000 Building Control General A200004 Agency Sta
Ashfield District Council  :37UB_:G2 Recruitment Solutions V875895 22/08/2019 1,498.07 1,248.39 : Place And Communities Environmental Health G21000 Environmental Contro A200004.
rict Council  :37UB G2 Recruitment Solutions V875896, 22/08/2019 1,508.94 1,257.45 : Place And Environmental G21000 Environmental Contro A200004.
rict Council  :37UB_ :The Oyster Partnership limited V875891 22/08/2019 1,459.20 1,216.00 : Place An: Environmental G21000 Environmental Contro A200004.
Ashfield District Council  :37UB_:Badenoch & Clark V876046 22/08/2019 900.00 750.00 : Service Di Housin G58000 Procurement Section A200004.
rict Council  :37UB_:Draefern Ltd V875985 22/08/2019 3,490.94 435.60 : Place An Was! G60001 Waste Collection and Management A200004.
t Council  :37UB :Draefern Ltd V875985, 22/08/2019 3,490.94 522.44 :Place And G60001 on and A200004
Ashfield District Council  :37UB_:Draefern Ltd V875985 22/08/2019 3,490.94 191.04 : Place An G60001 on and A200004,
rict Council  i37UB. i Draefern Ltd V875985 22/08/2019 3,490.94 529.93 : Place And 560001 on and A200004.
rict Council  :37UB_ :Draefern Ltd V875985 22/08/2019 3,490.94 529.93 : Place An G60001 on and A200004,
Ashfield District Council  :37UB_: Draefern Ltd V875985 22/08/2019 3,490.94 435.60 : Place And G60001 on and A200004
rict Council  :37UB_ i Draefern Ltd V875985 22/08/2019 3,490.94 26456 : Place An G60001 on and M. A200004,
t Council_ :37UB_:Draefern Ltd V8766 22/08/2019 3,459.02 435.60 : Place And G60001 on and A200004
Ashfield District Council  :37UB_:Draefern Ltd V8766 22/08/2019 3,459.02 522.44 : Place An G60001 on and A200004,
ict Council . :37UB. i Draefern Ltd V8766 22/08/2019: 3,459.02 429501+ Place And G60001 on.and A200004
rict Council  :37UB_ :Draefern Ltd V8766 22/08/2019 3,459.02 529.93 : Place An G60001 on and A200004,
Ashfield District Council 37UB_:Draefern Ltd V8766 22/08/2019 3,459.02 435.60 : Place And Communities G60001 on and A200004
37UB D V876698 22/08/2019 3,459.02 529.93 : Place And G60001 on and A200004
37UB V875942 22/08/2019 626.40 522,00 : Service Director Environment 563000 Supported A200004
37UB V876142 22/08/2019 753.98 628.32 : Service Director Environment 563000 Supported ces A200004
37UB V876225 22/08/2019 505.13 420.94 : Service Director Environment 563000 Supported ces A200004
37UB V876227 22/08/2019 621.70 518.08 : Service Director Environment G63000 Supported ces A200004
37UB V876228 22/08/2019 582.84 485.70 : Service Director Environment 563000 Supported A200004
37UB V876639 22/08/2019 603.84 503.20 : Place And G90000 A200004
37UB V876651 22/08/2019 655.20 546.00 : Deputy Chi L45000 A200004
37U8B ng Contractors Ltd V875922 22/08/2019 537.00, 447.50 : Service D D01250 B001001
37UB ng Contractors Ltd V875919 22/08/2019 526.80 439.00 : Service Director Corporate D01450 B001001
37UB lilding Contractors Ltd V876023 22/08/2019 1,464.00 1,220.00 sing And D35100001 B001001
37UB_:FuturA RooF Ltd V875929 22/08/2019 3,180.00 2,650.00 sing And D35500003 8001001
rict Council | 137UB_:Pete Burton Building Contractors Ltd V875918 22/08/2019 1,728.00 1,440.00 D35600003 B001001
Council 37UB_:FuturA RooF Ltd V875928 22/08/2019 732.00 610.00 D35825001 8001001
Council  :37UB :Intellipower (Nottingham), V875927 22/08/2019 672.36, 560.30 k S D35100001 B001002
't Council 37UB_:Pete Burton Building Contractors Ltd V875934 22/08/2019 738.00 615.00 : Service Director Corporate D01450 B001003
Ashfield District Council 37UB_iDFP Services Limited V876151 22/08/2019 720.00 600.00 : Service Director Corporate D02003 8002001 Ventilati
't Council 37UB ices Limited V876034 22/08/2019 2,479.17 2,065.97 : Housing And D35100005 I 8002001
rict Council  :37UB_:Not Just Cooling Ltd V875926 22/08/2019 2,460.00 2,050.00 : Housing And D35100005 Northern Depot B002001
Ashfield District Council 37UB_iMorris Vermaport Ltd V875947 22/08/2019 522.00 435.00 i Housing And G51023 HS OP & SN Nuncar Court B003006 Lift
37UB_:Hoot Fire & Security Ltd V875953 22/08/2019 649.20 541.00 : Housing And G51013 HS.OP & SN Darlison Court B003011 Fire Alarms
37UB_:iHoot Fire & Security Ltd V875943 22/08/2019 738.00 615.00 : Housing And Asset G51015 HS OP & SN Sherwood Court B003011 Fire Alarms
37UB_:iHoot Fire & Security Ltd V876139 22/08/2019 934.80 779.00 i Housing And Assets G51028 HS.OP & SN Desmond Court B003011 Fire Alarms
37UB_EDF Energy 1 Ltd V875081 22/08/2019:  17,696.15 64.76 i Place And Communities, C13002 CCTV B102 Electricity
rict Council 37UB :EDF Energy 1 Ltd V875081 22/08/2019:  17,696.15 353.09 i Service Director Corporate ¢ D02001 i iness Centre Units B102 Electricity
Ashfield District Council 37UB_:EDF Energy 1 Ltd V875081 22/08/2019:  17,696.15 176.55 : Service Director Corporate Property Management D02002 ss Centre Incubation Unit B102 Electricity
37UB :EDF Energy 1 Ltd V875081 22/08/2019:  17,696.15 2,226.95 : Service Director Economy. Markets D16204 B102 Electricity
37UB_:EDF Energy 1 Ltd V875081 22/08/2019: 17,696.15 2,345.12 : Housing And Assets Si| G51026 HS OP & SN Aspley Court B102 Electricity
37UB EDF Energy 1 Ltd V875081 22/08/2019:  17,696.15 Environmental Services N15000 Outdoor Recreation B102 Electricity
37UB_EDF Energy 1 Ltd V875081 22/08/2019: 17,696.15 Environmental Servic: N15100 b102 Electricity
rict Council  :37UB_:EDF Energy 1 Ltd V875081 22/08/2019: . 17,696.15 N20000 eral B102 Electricity
Ashfield District Council 37UB_EDF Energy 1 Ltd V875081 22/08/2019:  17,696.15 . N20000 eral B102 Electricity
37UB_:EDF Energy 1 Ltd V875081 22/08/2019: . 17,696.15 2,128.18 : Service Di I N23000 B102 Electricity
37UB_:EDF Energy 1 Ltd V875081 22/08/2019: 17,696.15 2,337.50 : Place And Transport N45000 B102 Electricity
37UB_EDF Energy 1 Ltd V875081 22/08/2019:  17,696.15 45.70 : Place And Environmental Services N8000o B102 Electricity
37UB EDF Energy 1 Ltd V875081 22/08/2019: 17,696.15 I Environment: i N80000 B102 Electricity
37UB_:EDF Energy 1 Ltd V875081 22/08/20 17,696.15 6.38 :Place And Environmental N80000 e B102 Electricity
37UB . :Dennis Eagle Limited V875900 22/08/20 5,409.5 1,585.36 : Place And ransport T35002 Vehicle Parts (¢} Parts
37UB V875900 22/08/20 5,409.5! 1,800.00 : P| 135002 Vehicle Parts (¢0] Parts
37UB V875900 22/08/20 5,409.5 135002 Vehicle Parts Co Parts
37UB V875900 22/08/20 5,409.5! 135002 Vehicle Parts CO. Parts
37UB V875900 22/08/20 5,409.5 ransport 135002 Vehicle Parts Co. Parts




A 37UB d V875900 22/08/20 5,409.5 48.20 : Place And ransport 135002 Co Parts
37UB V875900 22/08/20 5,409.5 74175 : Place And ransport T35002 Co Parts
37UB V875900 22/08/20 5,409.5 50.60 : Place And 135002 (¢1) Parts
37UB V876690 22/08/20 3.4 694.57 : Place And ransport T35002 Co Parts
37UB V876692 22/08/20 765.7 610.38 :Place And ransport 135002 Co Parts
37UB V87669 22/08/20 765.7 27.78 : Place And T35002 Co. Parts
37UB k mited V87589 22/08/20 ,047. 655.40 : Place And ransport 135002 Co Parts
37UB_:H W Martin (Plant) Limited V87589 2/08/20 ,047.64 20.76 : Place An Transport T35002 Co Parts
! 37UB :H Limited V87589 2/08/20 ,047.64 16.48 : Place And T35002 co Parts
field District Council  :37UB_:H Limited V87589 2/08/20 ,047.64 8.75 : Place An: T35002 Co Parts
field District Council  :37UB_:H Limited V875 2/08/20 ,047.64 17164 : Place And T35002 (¢0] Parts
37UB :H Limited V8766 2/08/20 838.04 698.37 : Place An T35002 Co Parts
37UB iH Limited V876682 2/08/20 555.92 463.27 :Place And 135002 Co Parts
37UB ‘H Limited V876684 2/08/20 719.42 290.00 :Place An T35002 Co Parts
! 37UB :H Limited V876684 2/08/20 719.42 256.06 : Place And T35002 co Parts
field District Council  :37UB_iH Limited V876684 2/08/20 719.42 23.00 : Place An T35002 Co Parts
field District Council  :37UB_:H Limited V876684 2/08/20 719.42 720 :Place And T35002 (¢0] Parts
37UB ‘H Limited V876684 2/08/20 719.42 4.56 : Place An: T35002 Co Parts
37UB :H Limited V876684 2/08/20 719.42 9.95 : Place And T35002 co Parts
37UB Limited V876684 2/08/20 719.42 8.75 : Place An: T35002 Co Parts
37UB V876694 2/08/20 1,144.60 953.83 : Place And Transport 135002 Co Parts
37UB V876670 2/08/20 748.94 197.83 : Place An Transport T35002 C0 Parts
37UB 3 V876670 2/08/20 426.29 :Place And Transport 135002 Co Parts
37UB Marsden (Lawnmower Services) Ltd :V876144 2/08/20 6,765.00 : Place An: Environmental Servi N80000 ing C10; Use of Transport & Plant
Ashfield District Council 37UB Marsden (Lawnmower Services) Ltd :V876146 2/08/20 Place And Environmental Servi N80000 C10 Use of Transport & Plant
rict Council  :37UB sden (Lawnmower Services) Ltd (V876147 22/08/2019 Environmental Servi N80000 C101 Plant
t Council  :37UB lise-in-Control Ltd V875936 22/08/2019 Chi ecutive Officer A01001 201 h
Ashfield District Council  :37UB :P S Marsden (Lawnmower Services) Ltd :V876143 22/08/2019 Environmental Services N80000 C201
rict Council  :37UB_:P S Marsden (Lawnmower Services) Ltd :V876145 22/08/2019 Environmental Services N80000 C201 hicle:
rict Council  :37UB_:ATE (UK) Ltd V876182 22/08/2019 Vehicle Rel ) G00010001 D001001 Equipment Purchase
Ashfield District Council  i37UB._:Reesink Turfcare Uk Ltd V876185 22/08/2019 Vehicle Replacements G00010001 D001001 Equipment Purchase
rict Council  :37UB i Centerprise International Ltd V875151 22/08/2019 i 147000 Equipment Purc|
t Council  :37UB V876644 22/08/2019 Environmental Services N17000 Equipment Purcl
Ashfield District Council  :37UB V876043 22/08/2019 Stock Account T35001
rict Council  :37UB V876044 22/08/2019 Stock Account T35001
rict Council  :37UB_:PHS Group Plc V876247 22/08/2019 I < N20000
Ashfield District Council 37UB_iPHS Group Plc V876249 22/08/2019 95.52 829.60 : Service Director Environment N23000 D002002
rict Council  :37UB_ i Premier Paper Group V876187 22/08/2019 663.46, 526.00 : Deputy Chief Executive Officer M40000 D103 ing ionery
t Council  i37UB :Premier Paper Group V876187 22/08/2019 663.46, 2688 : Deputy Cl ecutive Officer M40000 D103 Printing & Stationery.
Ashfield District Council  :37UB V876152 22/08/2019 4,665.55 3,750.00 : Service Director Corporate D43000 Estates D200004 Legal Expenses
ict Council 37UB V876152 22/08/2019 4,665.55 165.55 : Service Director Corporate D43000 Estates D200004 L E
rict Council | 137UB V876655 22/08/2019 1,200.00 1,000.00 : Place And Comn C27300 Active Ashfielc D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
Ashfield District Council  $37UB V876192 22/08/2019 818.40 682.00 : Service Director Economy D14000 Land Charges General D200008 Payments to Contractors External
37UB V876193 22/08/2019 2,164.80 1,804.00 : Service Director Economy. D14000 Land D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB V872302 22/08/2019 3,590.40 1,921.00 : Service Director Economy. D14000 Land Ch: D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB V872302 22/08/2019 3,590.40 1,071.00 : Service Director Economy. GIS and Land Charges D14000 Land Charges General D200008 Payments to Contractors External
37UB V876653 22/08/2019 3,602.50 3,602.50 : Capital Expend i Housing General Fund 500002001 DFG grants D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB V876131 22/08/2019 3,700.00 3,700.00 : Capital Expend 500002001 DFG grants D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB V876654 22/08/2019: 10,556.00 10,556.00 : Capital Expend G00002001 DFG grants D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB V875994 22/08/2019: . 28,200.00 23,500.00 : Housing And Assets G25014 Rapi housil D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB V875948 22/08/2019: . 68,038.00 G25014 D200008
37UB V875982 22/08/2019 678.75 G90000 D200014
37UB ng Ltd V875982 22/08/2019 678.75 .75 : Place And G90000 D200014
37UB ng Ltd V875983 22/08/2019 696.25 500.00 : Place And G90000 D200014
37UB ng Ltd V875983 22/08/2019 696.25 96.25 : Place And 590000 D200014
rict Council | :37UB ng Ltd V875984 22/08/2019 678.75 500.00 :Place And G90000 D200014.
Council {3708 aining Ltd V875984 22/08/2019 678.75 78.75 i Place And 690000 D200014
Council  37UB V876177 22/08/2019 558.00 558.00 : Service Di nment G56004 D200033 on Vouchers
t Council  :37UB V872449 22/08/2019 3,078.00 2,565.00 :Service Director Economy. rent Advice and Control  {D40000 D201010 essi
Ashfield District Council  :37UB V875937 22/08/2019:  12,250.00 2,500.00 : Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account G23000 D201010 Professional Services
t Council  137UB V871129 22/08/2019 1,501.39 Housing Revenue G58000 D201010 Profe:
rict Council 37UB V875995 22/08/2019 570.00 Planning, Performance and Improver:J44001 ar D201010 Profe
Ashfield District Council 37UB V874605 22/08/2019 1,537.40 % Governance Democratic Services B40006 Governance Ad D301001 Postages
37UB V872294 22/08/2019 961.14 Governance, Democratic Services B40006 Governance Ad D301001
37UB V872294 22/08/2019 961.14 % Governance Democratic Services B40006 Governance Ad i D301001
37UB V872294 22/08/2019 961.14 Governance, Democratic Services B40006 Governance Ad D301001 Postages
37UB V872294 22/08/2019 961.14 rector Economy. Development Advice and Control _:D40000 D301001
rict Council 37UB V874605 22/08/2019 1,537.40 3.31 :Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G53000 D301001
Ashfield District Council 37UB V874605 22/08/2019 1,537.40 62.05 : Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G53000 D301001
37UB V874605, 22/08/2019 1,537.40 6.41 :Service Director Environment G69000 D301001
37UB V874605 22/08/2019 1,537.40 354.80 : Deputy Chil ecutive Officer L45000 D301001
37UB_:Civica UK Ltd V876626 22/08/2019 1,363.22 1,136.02 : Deputy Chief Executive Officer Revenues L45000 D302005 ons Software
37UB_:Civica UK Ltd V876627 22/08/2019 885.54 737.95 : Deputy C| utive Offi Revenues L45000 D302005, ons Software
rict Council 37UB :Civica UK Ltd V876628 22/08/2019 1,418.34 1,181.95 : Deputy Cl utive Officer Revenues L45000 D302005, ons Software
Ashfield District Council  :37UB V876048 22/08/2019 4,042.21 1,174.74 : Balance Sheet Final Account Codes Sundry Creditors Total Account T06033 D400
37UB V876048 22/08/2019 4,042.21 2,509.00 Account Codes Sundry Creditors Total Account T06033 D400
37UB V875937 22/08/2019:  12,250.00 9,750.00 : Service Director Economy. Corporate Grants C10000 D500001
37UB _:Ford and Stanley Limited V876621 23/08/2019 843.60 703.00 : Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57000 A200004 Agency Staff
37UB_ i) Tomlinson Ltd V876281 23/08/2019:- 705.12 - 587.60 : Service Director Environment I R ue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB :Orbis Protect Limited V876478 23/08/20 566.38 471.98 | Service Director Environment Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D20000: Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB_:Parkin Contractors Limited V876395 23/08/20 792.00 660.00 : Service Director Environment Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D20000: Payments to Contractors E
37UB_:Parkin Contractors Limited W% 8 23/08/20 3,120.00 2,600.00 : Service Director Envi Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D20000: Payments to Contractors
37UB_ iParkin Contractors Limited V876445 23/08/20 5,722.73 4,160.94 : Service Director Envi G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D20000: Payments to Contractors E
37UB_:Parkin Contractors Limited V876445 23/08/20 5,722.73 608.00 : Service Director Envi G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D20000: Payments to Contractors E
37UB_ iParkin Contractors Limited V876446 23/08/20 16,994.47 1,300.00 :Service Director Environment G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D20000: Payments to Contractors E




A

37UB_:Parkin Contractors Limited V87644 23/08/20 ,994.47 3,100.00 : Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D20000: Payments to Contractors
37UB_ :Parkin Contractors Limited V87644 23/08/20 ,994.47 4,789.56 : Service Director Environment H Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D20000: Payments to Contractors
37UB_:Parkin Contractors Limited V87644 23/08/20 ,994.47 4,972.50 : Service Director Envi H G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D20000: Payments to Contractors
37uB_:Ward Cole Ltd V87642 23/08/20 2,157.24 1,797.70 : Service Director Environment Hou: G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D20000: Payments to Contractors
37UB _:Jackson Building Centres Ltd V876343 23/08/20 2,442.96 2,035.80 : Service Director Environment tock Account 135026 Stock Receipts Control Account D20000: ayments to Contractors
37UB_:D td V876867 29/08/20 861.80 71817 :Place And ransport G90000 G A100004
37UB V876938 29/08/20 861.80 718.17 i Place And 590000 A100004
37UB :The Oyster Partnership limited V876929 9/08/20 2,245.32 1,871.10 :Service Di D42000 Building Control General A200004
t 37UB _:Buckingham Futures Ltd V876003 9/08/20 1,398.30 1,165.25 : Place And Ith G21000 Environmental Control A200004
field District Council  :37UB s Ltd V876746 9/08/20 639.90 533.25 : Place An Environmental Health G21000 Environmental Control A200004
field District Council  37UB V876140 9/08/20 938.88 782.40 {Housing A Strategic Housing G52000 Tenancy Services General A200004
37UB V876860 9/08/20 955.50 796.25 i Housing And Ass G52000 Tenancy Services General A200004
37UB V875883 9/08/20 1,106.28 452.40 :Service Director Environment G53000 and PS General A200004
37UB V875883 9/08/20 1,106.28 469.50 : Service Director Environment G53000 and PS General A200004
t 37UB och & Clar| V876937 9/08/20 00.00 750.00 :Service Director Environment G58000 rocurement Section A200004
field District Council  :37UB tart Recruitment V87593 9/08/20 ,498.3 26753 : Place And Col G60001 Waste Collection and A200004
field District Council  :37UB tart Recruitment V87593 9/08/20 49 377.77 :Place And G60001 Waste Collection and A200004
37UB tart Recruitment V87593, 9/08/20 ,498.3 439.93 : Place An G60001 Waste Collection and A200004
37UB tart Recruitment V87593 9/08/20 ,498.3 163.36 : Place And G60001 on and A200004
37UB tart Recruitment V876726 9/08/20 .962.4 301.20 : Place An G60001 on and A200004
37UB tart Recruitment V876726 9/08/20 .962.4 439.93 : Place And G60001 on and A200004
37UB tart Recruitment V876726 9/08/20 .962.4 377.77 : Place An G60001 on and A200004
37UB tart Recruitment V876726 9/08/20 .962.4 439.93 : Place And G60001 on and A200004
37UB tart Recruitment V876726 9/08/20 .962.4 76.58 :Place An G60001 on and A200004
Ashfield District Council  :37UB tart Recruitment V876957 9/08/20 527.92 439.93 : Place And G60001 A200004
rict Council  :37UB V876226 29/08/2019 599.84 499.87 : Service D nment G61000 t A200004
t Council  :37UB V876733 29/08/2019 800.40 667.00 : Service Director Environment 563000 upported ces A200004.
Ashfield District Council  :37UB V876954 29/08/2019 730.80, 609.00 : Service Director Environment G63000 upporte ces A200004.
rict Council 37UB_:iKarter Thomas V876910 29/08/2019 699.41 582.84 : Service Director Environment 563000 upported ces A200004
rict Council | :37UB_iTurnerFox Recruitment Limited V876926 29/08/2019 582.84 485.70 : Service Director Environment G63000 upporte ces A200004.
Ashfield District Council 37UB V876764 29/08/2019 1,756.40 1,463.67 i Place And Communities Environmental Services N17000 A200004
rict Council  :37UB V872277 29/08/2019 601.62 501.35 : Place An Environmental Services N80000 A200004
t Council 37UB V875939 29/08/2019 6,831.85 5,693.21 :Service Director Environment i N80045 A200004
Ashfield District Council  :37UB V876959 29/08/2019 1,017.74 848.12 :Service Director Corporate J43002 A200010
rict Council  :37UB V87664 29/08/2019 666.93 555.78 :Service Director Corporate D01250 8001001
rict Council | :37UB V87514 29/08/2019 689.00 689.00 : Housing Revenue Account G23000 Housing Revenue Account B003005
Ashfield District Council 37UB lecoms Ltd V876194 29/08/2019 1,302.00 203.99 G51001 Court Costs General B003010 CCTV Cameras
rict Council  :37UB ecoms Ltd V876194 29/08/2019 1,302.00 12.60 G51008 HS OP Modwens B003011 Fire Alarms
t Council_i37UB ecoms Ltd V876194 29/08/2019 1,302.00 12.60 G51009 HS OP & SN St Marys B003011 Fire Alarms
Ashfield District Council  :37UB e & Security Ltd V876753 29/08/2019 582.00 485.00 G51021 HS OP & SN Brand Court B003011 Fire Alarms
ict Council  :37UB ecoms Ltd V876194 29/08/2019 1,302.00 12.60 G51023 HS OP & SN Nuncar Court B003011 Fire Al
rict Council  :37UB ecoms Ltd V876194 29/08/2019 1,302.00 12.60 G51028 HS OP & SN Desmond Court B003011 Fire Alarms
Ashfield District Council  $37UB ecoms Ltd V876194 29/08/2019 1,302.00 12.60 523100001 B003026 0 Controlled /Radio Equipment
37UB lecoms Ltd V876194 29/08/2019 1,302.00 12.60 G23100004 Cl B003026 o Controlle 0 Equipment
37UB ecoms Ltd V876194 29/08/2019 1,302.00 12.60 G23100005 The Poplars Sutton B003026 o Controlle o Equipment
37UB lecoms Ltd V876194 29/08/2019 1,302.00 12.60 G23100006 Brierley House Sutton B003026 o Controlled /Radio Equipment,
37UB Telecoms Ltd V876194 29/08/2019 1,302.00 12.70 Revenue Account G23100007 B003026 o Controlled /Radio Equipment
37UB lecoms Ltd V876194 29/08/2019 1,302.00 25.20 rector Environment G63000 B003026 dio Controlled o Equipment
37UB lecoms Ltd V876194 29/08/2019 1,302.00 12.60 : Housing And Assets G51030 B004006
37UB ood Energy Ltd V876748 29/08/2019 891.38 848.93 : Service Director Environment G70000 el B104
37UB us Limited V876012 29/08/2019:  62,038.95 41.35 sing And €25020 1d Community Centre B401
37UB us Limited V876012 29/08/2019 62,038.95 44.35 ising And 25022 Community Centre B401
37UB us Limited V876012 29/08/2019: . 62,038.95 7.89 sing And 1 C25027 B401
37UB us Limited V876012 29/08/2019: . 62,038.95 31.22 : Service Director Corporate D01201 B401
37UB us Limited V876012 29/08/2019:  62,038.95 6.38 :Service Director Corporate D01550 B401
rict Council 37UB us Limited V876012 29/08/2019: 62,038.95 155.42 i Service Director Corporate D02001
Council  :37UB us Limited V876012 29/08/2019:  62,038.95 77.71 ;i Service Director Corporate D02002
Council  37UB us Limited V876012 29/08/2019: . 62,038.95 7.12 i Service Director Corporate D02004
t Council  :37UB us Limited V876012 29/08/2019:  62,038.95 133.49 : Service Director Corporate D07000
Ashfield District Council 37UB us Limited V876012 29/08/2019: 62,038.95 1359 : Service Director Economy. D16100
t Council  :37UB us Limited V876012 29/08/2019:  62,038.95 58.72 i Service Director Economy. D16200
rict Council  :37UB us Limited V876012 29/08/2019:  62,038.95 594.68 : Service Director Economy D16204
Ashfield District Council  :37UB us Limited V876012 29/08/2019:  62,038.95 12.77 : Service Director Economy. D16300
37UB us Limited V876012 29/08/2019: . 62,038.95 146.58 :Place And Services D19000
37UB us Limited V876012 29/08/2019:  62,038.95 22.96 : Place And i D19000
37UB us Limited V876012 29/08/2019:  62,038.95 184.26 : Place And Environmental Services D19000 otments Genera
37UB us Limited V876012 29/08/2019:  62,038.95 47.08 : Place And Environmental Servic: D19000 otments Genera
rict Council  :37UB us Limited V876012 29/08/2019:  62,038.95 27.48 : Place And Environmental D19000
Ashfield District Council  $37UB us Limited V876012 29/08/2019:  62,038.95 506.87 : Place And Communities Environmental D19000
37UB us Limited V876012 29/08/2019: . 62,038.95 23.06 : Housing Revenue Account HRA Commun G23100001
37UB us Limited V876012 29/08/2019:  62,038.95 . ! 1e Account 23100002
37UB us Limited V876012 29/08/2019:  62,038.95 26.66 : Housing Revenue Account 623100003
37UB us Limited V876012 29/08/2019:  62,038.95 105.06 : Hou: Revenue Account 523100004
rict Council  137UB us Limited V876012 29/08/2019: . 62,038.95 2045 i Housing Revenue Account 23100005 The Poplars Sutton
Ashfield District Council 37UB us Limited V876012 29/08/2019:  62,038.95 201.38 : Housing Revenue Account 523100006 Brierley House Sutton
37UB us Limited V876012 29/08/2019:  62,038.95 k G23100007
37UB us Limited V876012 29/08/2019: . 62,038.95 .92 i Housing And N10000
37UB us Limited V876012 29/08/2019:  62,038.95 333.05 :Housing And N10000
37UB us Limited V876012 29/08/2019:  62,038.95 Housing And N10000
37UB us Limited V876012 29/08/20 t N10000
37UB us Limited V876012 29/08/20 Assets N10000
37UB us Limited V876012 29/08/20 62,038.95 N10000
37UB us Limited V876012 29/08/20 95 N15000
37UB us Limited V876012 29/08/20 ,038.95 N15000
37UB us.Limited V876012 29/08/20 62,038.95 N15000




A 37UB Limited V876012 29/08/20 62,038.95 10.32 :Place And Environmental N15000 oor Recreation {0)
37UB Limited V876012 29/08/20 62,038.95 12.35 :Place And Environmental N15000 Recreat 0
37UB Limited V876012 29/08/20 13.59 :Place And N15000 0
37UB Limited V876012 29/08/20 43.71 : Place And N15000 0
37UB Limited V876012 29/08/20 1235 : Place And N15000 0
37UB Limited V876012 29/08/20 7.12 : Place And N15000 0.
37UB Limited V876012 29/08/20 130.52 :Place And I N15000 0
37UB Limited V876012 9/08/20 62,038 95 62.00 : Place And ronmenta N15000 0

! 37UB Limited V876012 29/08/20 62,038.95 16.93 : Place And ronmental Services N15500 0
field District Council  :37UB Limited V876012 9/08/20 62,038 95 29.27 : Place And ronmental Services N17000 0
field District Council _ :37UB Limited V876012 29/08/20 62,038.95 939 :Place And ronmental Services N17000 0
37UB Limited V876012 9/08/20 62,038 95 28.44 :Place And ronmental Services N17000 0
37UB Limited V876012 29/08/20 62,038.95 57.69 : Place And ronmental Services N17000 0
37UB Limited V876012 9/08/20 62,038.95 62.00 : Place And ronmenta ces N17000 0
t 37UB Limited V876012 29/08/20 62,038.95 ousing A N20000 0
field District Council  :37UB Limited V876012 9/08/20 62,038.95 N21000 c 0
field District Council  :37UB Limited V876012 29/08/20 62,038.95 } N21000 Road Offices General 0
37UB Limited V876006 9/08/2019:- 59,730.75 i- Place And N45000 Northern Depot General B40
37UB Limited V876012 29/08/20 62,038.95 55,815.62 : Place And sport N45000 n Depot General B40
37UB )i Limited V876012 9/08/20 62,038.95 36.44 : Place And Environmental Services N80000 eansing B40,
37UB_:Water Plus Limited V876012 29/08/20 62,038.95 216.43 : Place And Environmental Services N80000 B40
37UB_iWater Plus Limited V8760 9/08/20 62,038.95 21.45 : Place And Environmental Services N80000 eansing B40,
37UB_:PB Auto Electrics V8769 29/08/20 866.44 385.00 : Place And Transport T35002 co
37UB_:PB Auto Electrics V8769 9/08/20 866.44 70.00 : Place And Transport T35002 Co.

Ashfield District Council_ :37UB i PB Auto Electrics V8769 29/08/20 866.44 16.00 :Place And Transport T35002 co

rict Council  :37UB_:PB Auto Electric V87691 29/08/2019 866.44 96.62 : Place An: Transport T35002 C011
't Council 37UB_iPB Auto Electrics V87691 29/08/2019 866.44. 70.11 :Place And Transport 135002 Cco11

Ashfield District Council_ :37UB_:PB Auto Electric: V87691 29/08/2019 866.44 37.26 : Place An: Transport T35002 C011

rict Council 37UB_iPB Auto Electrics V87691 29/08/2019 866.44. 9.98 : Place And Transport 135002 Cco11
rict Council  :37UB_:PB Auto Electric V87691 29/08/2019 866.44 25.07 : Place An: ransport T35002 C011

Ashfield District Council  :37UB_:PB Auto Electrics V87691 29/08/2019 866.44 12.00 : Place And Communities ransport T35002 Co11

rict Council  :37UB_:Lodge Tyre Co Lt V876847 29/08/2019 729.00 25.00 i Service Di tock Account T35003 €070
't Council 37UB_:lLodge Tyre Co Ltd V876847 29/08/2019 729.00 87.50 : Service Director Environment tock Account 135003 C070

Ashfield District Council  :37UB_:Lodge Tyre Co Lt V876847 29/08/2019 729.00 470.00 : Service Director Environment tock Account T35003 €070

rict Council 37UB_:ilLodge Tyre Co Ltd V876847 29/08/2019 729.00 25.00 : Service Director Environment tock Account 135003 C070
rict Council | :37UB_:Lodge Tyre Co Lt V87684 29/08/2019 882.00 50.00 :Service Director Environment tock Account T35003 €070

Ashfield District Council  :37UB_:Lodge Tyre Co Ltd V87684 29/08/2019 882.00 120.00 :Service Director Environment tock Account T35003 €070

rict Council | :37UB_:iLodge Tyre Co Lt V87684 29/08/2019 882.00 420.00 :Service Director Environment tock Account T35003 €070
't Council 37UB_ilLodge Tyre Co Ltd V87684 29/08/2019 882.00 75.00 : Service Director Environment tock Account 135003 C070

Ashfield District Council  :37UB_:lLodge Tyre Co Lt V87684 29/08/2019 882.00 70.00 :Service Director Environment tock Account T35003 €070

ict Council 37UB S ies V87674 29/08/2019 635.87 N70000 D001004
rict Council  :37UB :Certas Energy UK Ltd t/a Pace Fuelcare V87676 29/08/2019: . 12,388.66 a Account Codes Stock Account T35001 D001004.

Ashfield District Council_ :37UB_:land Restoration Services Ltd V877073 29/08/2019; 30,491.16 23,409.30 : Capital Economy C00088 D200008 Payments to Contractors External
37UB toration Services Ltd V877073 29/08/2019:  30,491.16 2,000.00 : Capital Economy 00088 D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB V876769 29/08/2019: 30,381.00 30,381.00 : Plac Culture, Leisure and Community Emg:C24000 D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB V876766 29/08/2019 5,176.08 813.40 : Capital Expenditure Economy. Area Consultative Group Scheme  D00236 D200008 Payments to Contractors External
37UB V876744 29/08/2019 4,420.00 4,420.00 : Capital Expenditure Housing Revenue Housing General Fund G00002001 DFG grants D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB V876752 29/08/2019 3,365.10 3,365.10 : Capital Expend Housing General Fund G00002001 DFG grants D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB V876761 29/08/2019 931.20 776.00 : Place And Communities Environmental Health G22000 Dog Control Service D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB V874951 29/08/2019 1,553.30 1,294.42 : Place And Co Envi N80000 Street Cl i D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB V876766, 29/08/2019 5,176.08 3,500.00 : Service Director Environment Envi I N80100 D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB V876866 29/08/2019 600.00 500.00 : Service Director Environment Housing R G63000 D200015
37UB V876939 29/08/2019 1,445.67 1,204.73 : Capita! Place An 500450003 D200033,
37UB V876859 29/08/2019 6,399.01 Governance, Electoral A06000 D301001
37UB V876859 29/08/2019 6,399.01 Electoral Servi A06000 D301001 P
37UB V876844 29/08/2019 3,148.66 Electoral Servi A06000 D301001 P
37UB V877081 29/08/2019 1,420.61 A06000 D301001 P
37UB V877081 29/08/2019 1,420.61 € A06000 D301001 P
37UB V876035, 29/08/2019 1,360.78 Governance Democratic Services B40006 Governance i D301001 P
37UB V876035 29/08/2019 1,360.78, 1.83 :Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G53000 Lettings and PS General D301001 Postages
37UB V876035, 29/08/2019 1,360.78 1.25 :Service Director Environment I G53000 PS General D301001 P

rict Council 37UB V876035 29/08/2019 1,360.78 20.34 : Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G53000 PS General D301001 P

Ashfield District Council  :37UB V876035 29/08/2019 1,360.78 1.18 :Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G69000 Rent Accounting D301001
37UB V876858 29/08/2019 756.24 630.20 : Deputy Chief Executive Officer L45000 Revenues D301001
37UB V876035 29/08/2019 1,360.78 535.93 : Deputy Ch utive Officer L45000 D301001
37UB V876157 29/08/2019 936.49 16.86 i Place And Communities C13008 D301002 Telep
37UB V876157 29/08/2019 936.49 16.86 : Service Director Corporate D01550 D301002 Telepl s

rict Council 37UB V876157 29/08/2019 936.49 33.72 i Service Director Corporate D02001 D301002 Telephones

Ashfield District Council  $37UB V876157 29/08/2019 936.49 37.32 : Service Director Economy. D16204 D301002 Telephones
37UB V876157 29/08/2019 936.49 34.32 i Housing Revenue Account G23100002 D301002 Telep
3708 V876157 29/08/2019 936.49 34.37 {Hou: 1e Account 623100067 estea 0301002 iTel
37UB V876194 29/08/2019 1,302.00 138.62 : Housing And Assets G51001 Court Costs General D301002
37UB V876194 29/08/2019 1,302.00 22.40 iHousing And Assets G51015 HS OP & SN Sherwood Court D301002

rict Council 37UB V876194 29/08/2019 1,302.00 12.60 : Housing And G51022 HS.OP & SN Summerhill D301002

Ashfield District Council 37UB V876194 29/08/2019 1,302.00 35.00 i Housing And G51027 HS OP & SN Beauvale Court D301002
37UB V876194 29/08/2019 1,302.00 22.40 :Housing And G51028 HS OP. D301002
37UB V876194 29/08/2019 1,302.00 22.40 :Housing And Asset G51030 HS OP D301002
37UB V876194 29/08/2019 1,302.00 73.76 :Service Director Environment 563000 Supported Housing Services D301002
37UB 3 V876157 29/08/2019 936.49 69.16 : Service Director Corporate L47000 I T Services D301002
37UB elecoms V876157 29/08/20 936.4 50.24 i Deputy Chi ecutive Officer s 149000 Customer Services D301002
37UB elecoms V876157 29/08/20 936.4 16.86 : Place And Communities N15000 Outdoor Recreation D301002
37UB V876157 29/08/20 936.4 Pl N15400 Portland Park Cafe D301002
37UB V876157 29/08/20 936.4 N15500 D301002
37UB V876157 29/08/20 936.4 N20000 D301002
37UB V876157 29/08/20 936.4 N21000 D301002




A 37UB elecoms Ltd V876157 29/08/20 936.49 68.21 : Place And Transport N45000 Northern Depot General D301002 Telephones
37UB Ltd V876157 29/08/20 936.49 231.73 : Place And Environmental Services N80000 Street Cleansing D30100. Telephones
37UB Ltd V876194 29/08/20 ,302.00 17.13 :Service Di Housing Revenue G57000 D30100.
37UB Ltd V876194 29/08/20 .302.00 75.77 :Housing And Assets trategi i G51015 herwood Court D30100!
37UB Ltd V876194 29/08/20 ,302.00 38.16 i H trategic Housing G51021 rand Court D301006
37UB Ltd V876194 29/08/20 ,302.00 6430 1 H G51022 Summerhill D301006
37UB Ltd V876194 29/08/20 ,302.00 12,80 iH G51023 Nuncar Court D301006
37UB Ltd V876194 9/08/20 ,302.00 50.41 iH G51026 N Aspley Court D301006
! 37UB Ltd V876194 29/08/20 ,302.00 25.40 :H G51027 N B D301006
field District Council  :37UB Ltd V876194 9/08/20 .302.00 25.40 :H G51028 D301006
field District Council  :37UB Ltd V876194 29/08/20 ,302.00 38.06 : Hou i G51030 D301006
37UB ecoms Ltd V876194 9/08/20 »302.00 55.10 : Service Director Environment I N23000 treet Office D301006 S
37UB rstons Ltd V876735 29/08/20 734.34 6,445.28 :Service Director Corporate 1 T Services L47000 i D302006 System Software
37UB h.Gas Business V876862 9/08/20 2,647.9; 1,934.40 : Balance Sheet Final Account Codes Sundry Creditors Total Account T06033 ores Holding Account D400 Internal Expenses
t 37UB V876862 29/08/20 2,647.9: 514.77 Sundry Creditors Total Account T06033 Holding Account D400
field District Council  :37UB V87613 9/08/20 660.00 550.00 : Place And Community Development A01014 embers Committee Support Services  : D50000 Grants
field District Council 37UB V87705 30/08/20 707.90 589.92 : Service Direct Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
37UB :AGS Tech Ltd V87705 30/08/20 507.01 42251 :Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D20000: Payments to Contractors Exti
37UB_:Dalrod UK Ltd V87706 30/08/20 2,010.00 1,675.00 :Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
37UB_:Deltron Lifts Limited V87697 30/08/20 511.20 426.00 : Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D20000: Payments to Contractors Exti
t 37UB i) Tomlinson Ltd V87698 30/08/20 1,756.27 1,463.56 : Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
Ashfield District Council  :37UB_:Obam Lift Services Ltd V877030 30/08/20 876.00, 730.00 i Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D20000: Payments to Contractors External
field District Council 37UB_:Orbis Protect Limited V877004 30/08/20 842.9 702.48 : Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
field District Council  :37UB_:Orbis Protect Limited V877069 30/08/20 520.2! 43357 :Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D20000: Payments to Contractors Exti
Ashfield District Council 37UB :Orbis Protect Limited V877072, 30/08/20 520.2 43357 :Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
rict Council | 137UB V877000 30/08/2019 777.16, 647.63 : Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D20000: Payments to Contractors Exti
t Council 37UB V877031 30/08/2019 681.61 568.01 :Service Director Environment I G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
Ashfield District Council 37UB V877051 30/08/2019 666.55 555.46 i Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB V877052 30/08/2019 786.47 655.39 : Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
Ashfield District Council 37UB V877053 30/08/2019 858.01 715.01 i Service Director Environment G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors Ext
Ashfield District Council 37UB ber and Employees Expenses for Aui Aug 19 Travel/Subs 31/08/2019 92.40 92.40 : Service Director Corporate Various Various ‘A200005 Subsistence
1 't Council 37UB i{ADC Member and Employees Expenses for Aui Aug 19 TraveliSubs 31/08/2019 6,741.68 6,741.68 i Service Director Corporate Various Various Various C401 Car Mileage
Ashfield District Council 37UB i{ADC Member and Employees Expenses for Aui Aug 19 Travel/Subs 31/08/2019 9,554.95 9,554.95 i Service Director Corporate Various Various Various C403 Car Allowance Lump Sum




